BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM

Organizator:  Watchman

Data: 2019-03-16
Miejsce: Hungary, Németbanya
Dystans: 9 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
SZABO DAVID
ULRICH BALAZS
TOMBOLY DAVID
GOCZAN MATE
BALOGH FERENC
STEIGLER TIBOR
POLCSAK GABOR
SCHMIDT ZOLTAN
HARAMURA VILMOS
BATOR PETER
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=

KOVACS TAMAS
PUTZ GABOR
STRAUB SZILARD
HORVATH DANIEL
HAVASI ANITA
KOBZOS NICK
PRESITS BALAZS
CSIGI LENARD
NARAI DANIEL
CSORDAS PETER
HAJNACZKI SANDOR
SIVADO JANOS

23 TAKACS DANIEL

24 VERASZTO BALINT
25 CSONTOS GABOR
26 MOLNAR SANDOR
27 SZOMMER ATTILA
28 RACZ RODRIGO

29 SCHENEK DANIEL
30 BARBAI KRISTOF
31 SZIMICSEVICS LASZLO
32 FEHER DEZSO

33 ORSZAG PETER

34 PAP MARCELL

35 VARGA DAVID

36 POPA VICTOR

37 JELENCSICS MARTON
38 ILLES MATE

39 FEJER ZOLTAN

40 SZAKACS LASZLO GABOR
41 MATE ALEXANDRA
42 MULLNER PETER
43 CSUTORAS ADRIAN
44 POLONYI ISTVAN
45 KOZMA ATTILA
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Nr
429
393
391
111

11
337
302
324

2083
2105

2085
309
339

2003

2102
189
305

61
267
64
127
332
371
408
62
249

2048
311
322

19
365

90
285
287
399
303
158

2114

2084
348
233
258

67

2121

2030

Klub

EXTREME TRAIL

FITTEN VARPALOTAERT SZABADIDO ES

SPORTEGYESULET
EXTREME TRAIL

112 TEAM
FITT MOKUSOK

CSAPOLICE

HALLO
EXTREME TRAIL

HASBAN NAGYOK
BOOT CAMP FEHERVAR

WATCHMAN TIMING

A
¥ sy MYLAPS

SPORTS TIMING

M-scowos¢é Kraj
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN WOMEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN WOMEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN WOMEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN
HUN MEN

Kat.
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=
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11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42

x
Q
-

M11
M 12
M13
M 14
K1
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
M 19
K2
M 20
M 21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
K3
M 39
M 40
M 41
M 42

08:30
08:30
09:00
08:30
09:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
11:45

08:30
09:30
08:30
09:00
11:45
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
12:30
08:30
08:30
09:45
12:30
11:00
11:00
09:00
08:30
09:45
08:30
08:30
08:30
11:45
08:30
08:30
09:30
12:30
09:00
08:30
08:30
08:30
09:45
12:30
11:45
09:00

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Netto
01:06:03.27
01:16:49.56
01:17:23.72
01:20:12.07
01:21:53.67
01:24:14.33
01:24:51.04
01:24:56.54
01:25:43.37
01:25:45.51

01:26:54.06
01:27:43.73
01:30:57.69
01:31:20.36
01:32:33.23
01:32:42.92
01:33:08.64
01:33:18.00
01:33:53.03
01:34:47.19
01:35:21.37
01:35:22.31
01:35:36.86
01:36:09.81
01:36:33.18
01:36:51.38
01:37:44.35
01:38:05.83
01:38:06.27
01:38:06.64
01:38:33.03
01:39:13.25
01:40:36.61
01:40:45.65
01:40:50.28
01:40:56.22
01:41:00.81
01:41:13.31
01:41:13.54
01:41:20.95
01:41:31.33
01:41:49.48
01:41:51.74
01:42:34.05
01:43:46.04

min/km

7:20
8:32
8:36
8:54
9:06
9:21
9:25
9:26
9:31
9:31

9:39

9:44
10:06
10:09
10:17
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:25
10:31
10:35
10:35
10:37
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:51
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:57
11:01
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:18
11:19
11:23
11:31

1/34

km/h
8.2

6.7
6.6
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.3
6.3



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
46 OLAJOS ISTVAN
47 BEZZEG SEBASTIAN
48 VEGH CSABA
49 KIS BALAZS
50 MARKO CSABA
51 VARGA LAJOS
52 MARKUS LASZLO
53 JAKAB RICHARD
54 KOVACS ISTVAN
55 HORVATH BARNABAS
56 SELYEM TAMAS
57 FUCHS DORA
58 TOMASITS JANOS
59 KARSAI KRISZTIAN
60 SZABO ZSOLT
61 SZELES ADAM
62 GARAI LEVENTE
63 POLCSAK BALAZS
64 PECSI BARBARA
65 KOSSA PETER
66 DARABOS DAVID
67 TUDO FERENC
68 PECSI JOZSEF
69 NEMETH ATTILA
70 RACZ BENJAMIN ALMOS
71 MRENA DAVID
72 BALOGH MATE
73 UJVARI ZSUZSANNA
74 SZANTO KATALIN
75 HORVATH ENDRE
76 HENN LORINC
77 MIHALECZ TIBOR
78 TASNADI LASZLO
79 KOVACS JANOS
80 JAROKA KRISZTIAN
81 KADAR RENATO
82 FEKETE AKOS
83 LOKI BENCE
84 MARIAS JOZSEF
85 HALASZ CSABA OLIVER
86 NEMETH DAVID
87 SIMON ATTILA
88 BERKESI GERGELY
89 KOCSI CSABA
90 ELO PAL
91 KOTEL TAMAS
92 HOMOLYA BALAZS
93 BRICHTER CSABA ERIK
94 BOGNAR ROBERT
95 ZOMBOR SOMA
96 KOSIK JANOS
97 ODOR TIHAMER
98 BAKO VANDA
99 SASS GERGO
100 VEREIN ADAM
101 ALBRECHT MARK
102 HORVATH TAMAS

Nr

2028
34
2050
2049
2101
401
231
155
199
2116
328
101
381
173
2052
2060
106
301
2090
195
68
2029
2082
270
2067
2228
12
392
354
140
135
238
377
2198
157
2032
92
218
229
128
272
2027
30
190
84
205
138
50
43
428
194
283

321
410

149

Klub M-scowos¢
BOOT CAMP FEHERVAR

CSAPOLICE

CSAPOLICE
FITT MOKUSOK

HALLO

DECATHLON

DECATHLON

EXTREME TRAIL

BOOT CAMP FEHERVAR

EXTREME TRAIL

DECATHLON
SZARVASHOCK

SLY FIT PANNONHALMA

BOSSZUALLOK

BOOT CAMP FEHERVAR

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94

K/M

M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M 52
M 53
K4
M 54
M 55
M 56
M 57
M58
M 59
K5
M 60
M61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
K6

M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M78
M 79
M 80
M8l
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90
K8

Mol
M 92
M 93
M 94

Wave
09:00
09:45
09:00
09:00
11:45
11:00
12:30
09:45
11:00
09:00
09:30
12:30
11:00
12:30
11:45
11:45
09:30
08:30
08:30
11:00
12:30
09:00
09:00
12:30
11:45
11:45
09:30
11:00
08:30
12:30
09:45
12:30
12:30
09:00
12:30
09:00
12:30
08:30
12:30
09:45
12:30
09:00
12:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
09:45
12:30
11:00
12:30
09:45
09:45
08:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
01:43:46.73
01:44:04.44
01:44:06.03
01:44:06.63
01:44:23.87
01:45:30.27
01:45:48.37
01:46:11.93
01:46:23.09
01:46:40.96
01:46:53.61
01:47:00.89
01:47:03.28
01:48:20.93
01:48:48.84
01:48:52.07
01:49:01.91
01:49:22.57
01:49:34.21
01:49:54.66
01:49:57.46
01:50:00.02
01:50:04.76
01:50:22.31
01:50:23.70
01:50:23.70
01:50:26.22
01:50:30.98
01:50:36.84
01:50:42.25
01:50:44.36
01:50:52.18
01:50:54.12
01:50:58.22
01:51:06.70
01:51:24.17
01:51:30.48
01:51:30.91
01:51:35.03
01:51:38.15
01:52:06.51
01:52:08.86
01:52:15.10
01:52:18.70
01:52:33.76
01:52:41.22
01:52:42.56
01:52:53.22
01:52:59.89
01:53:02.29
01:53:23.50
01:53:33.17
01:53:49.88
01:53:52.68
01:53:56.23
01:53:56.99
01:54:08.68

min/km
11:31
11:33
11:34
11:34
11:36
11:43
11:45
11:48
11:49
11:51
11:52
11:53
11:53
12:02
12:05
12:05
12:06
12:09
12:10
12:12
12:13
12:13
12:13
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:16
12:16
12:17
12:18
12:18
12:19
12:19
12:19
12:20
12:22
12:23
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:27
12:27
12:28
12:28
12:30
12:31
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:33
12:35
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:39
12:39
12:41

2/34

km/h
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
5.1

5.1
5.1
5.1

(G IE, I}

w

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9

4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
103 TARJANI VIKTOR
104 VELAND GABOR
105 BORBELY ISTVAN
106 OSVALD ZSOLT

107 VEGH ZSOLT

108 FUREDI PETER

109 DARIDA MARTIN

110 TIGER TAMAS

111 MEGYERI KRISZTIAN
112 GODRI LASZLO

113 MAJTENYI ZSOFIA

114 DR. USZKAI VERONIKA
115 SZABO MATYAS

116 DEME BALAZS

117 MULHOLLAND ALEXANDER
118 BRACHNA BALAZS

119 HORVATH IMRE

120 DR. SZABO KRISZTIAN
121 RAKOS ZOLTAN

122 SZTANO SANDOR

123 VAJLIK ZOLTAN

124 SZABO SZILARD

125 KRESKAI GABOR

126 RADYK RICHARD

127 SZALAY TAMAS

128 FEJES LEVENTE

129 IKER TAMAS

130 SZALMAS| DANIEL

131 MAJLINGER ZOLTAN IMRE
132 JESZENSZKY LASZLO
133 JESZENSZKYNE F. ORSOLYA
134 NAGY CSABA

135 ILLES GABOR

136 ELES IMRE

137 KAKAI BARBARA

138 PINTER IVETT

139 SIPKOVITS DAVID

140 PINKOVA MIHALY

141 MESZAROS KORNEL CSABA
142 TASKAI DOMINIK

143 HARTL DAVID

144 KANCSAR DAVID

145 ROMHANYI FANNY

146 BEDO TAMAS

147 BOGNAR BALAZS

148 LENNERT ATTILA

149 BERTALAN CSABA

150 NEMETH BELA

151 VOROS KRISZTIAN

152 VOROS LASZLO

153 MULLER JANOS

154 MOLNARNE SZENDREI JUDIT
155 BAKONYI ISTVAN

156 KUN SEBASTIAN

157 BAKONYI MARK

Nr
2259
407
45
2104

2103

104
433
380
2152
113
223
81
344
71
256
48
143
80
2033
368
2098

208
3
352
2147
2149
353
221
160
161
2154
152
82
168
2274
330
298
237
2063
130
171
316
25
42
2031
32
271
419
420
257
252
2023
211
2024

Klub M-scowos¢
VILLAM MCQUEEN

FITTEN VARPALOTAERT SZABADIDO ES
SPORTEGYESULET
FITTEN VARPALOTAERT SZABADIDO ES
SPORTEGYESULET

KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS

BOSSZUALLOK

FIGHTER BULLS NAGYMEGYER

KARPATOK FIAI
KARPATOK FIAI

KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS

ZERO TOLERANCE

DECATHLON

BOSSZUALLOK

BETYAROK

BETYAROK

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat

95
96
97

98

99

100
101
102
103
10

11

104
105
106
107

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
12

122
123
124
13

14

125
126
127
128
129
130
15

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
16

139
140
141

K/M
K9
M 95
M 96
M 97

M 98

M 99

M 100
M 101
M 102
M 103
K10

K11

M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111
M 112
M113
M 114
M 115
M 116
M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
M 121
K12

M 122
M 123
M 124
K13

K14

M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
K15

M 131
M 132
M 133
M 134
M 135
M 136
M 137
M 138
K16

M 139
M 140
M 141

Wave

10:15
09:30
09:30
11:45

11:45

08:30
09:45
12:30
11:45
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
11:00
12:30
12:30
11:00
09:45
09:00
11:00
09:00
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
10:15
10:15
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
11:45
09:30
08:30
08:30
09:00
12:30
12:30
08:30
11:45
12:30
09:30
08:30
08:30
11:00
09:00
09:45
09:45
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:45
10:15
11:00
10:15

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
01:54:15.77
01:54:23.82
01:54:26.65
01:54:33.50

01:54:39.00

01:54:46.66
01:56:07.68
01:56:08.17
01:56:22.48
01:56:27.91
01:56:38.27
01:56:40.29
01:56:55.32
01:57:05.67
01:57:12.67
01:57:19.24
01:57:39.18
01:58:22.73
01:58:24.01
01:58:30.00
01:58:31.35
01:59:17.13
02:00:19.84
02:00:24.58
02:00:28.12
02:00:34.13
02:01:44.06
02:01:55.35
02:01:59.16
02:02:23.94
02:02:24.40
02:02:24.72
02:02:45.14
02:03:07.37
02:03:07.48
02:03:25.19
02:03:25.89
02:03:28.25
02:03:52.47
02:04:00.46
02:04:04.42
02:04:06.64
02:04:10.00
02:04:19.18
02:04:23.80
02:04:47.71
02:04:55.66
02:05:00.98
02:05:18.85
02:05:19.46
02:05:19.97
02:06:05.69
02:06:08.40
02:06:12.15
02:06:12.83

min/km
12:41
12:42
12:42
12:43

12:44

12:45
12:54
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:57
12:57
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:02
13:04
13:09
13:09
13:10
13:10
13:15
13:22
13:22
13:23
13:23
13:31
13:32
13:33
13:36
13:36
13:36
13:38
13:40
13:40
13:42
13:42
13:43
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:47
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:52
13:52
13:53
13:55
13:55
13:55
14:00
14:00
14:01
14:01

3/34

km/h
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

4.7

4.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6

4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4

44
44
44
44
44
4.4
44
4.4
44
4.4

43
4.3
43
4.3

4.3
43
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
158 HORVATH PETER
159 IVANYI MATE
160 SARAI CSABA
161 NAGY ZSOLT
162 HAMOR ESZTER
163 BAZSO PAL
164 ANTAL NORBERT
165 PEKTOR BALINT
166 SANDORFI ANDRAS
167 NAGY DOMINIK
168 SZILASI BALAZS
169 NAGY MARTON
170 SZAKAL PETER
171 MOZER PETER
172 TULIPAN LASZLO
173 KOSZTOLANCZI BELA
174 SARKANY PETER
175 SIMSIK GYORGY
176 RACZ RICHARD
177 FEBO ALBERT
178 Sz0CS ISTVAN
179 BOR ARPAD
180 BARTA JANOS
181 HORVATH GERGO
182 SRAJBER ORSOLYA
183 CSORDAS TIBORNE
184 SIPOS RITA
185 FAZEKAS MARTIN
186 CSERNYIK SZABOLCS
187 MAR LASZLO
188 WITTMANN BALAZS
189 HORVATH ZSOLT
190 BODIS VERONIKA
191 NEMETH DANIEL
192 TRATNYEK ROLAND
193 AGARDI ZSOLT
194 KLENOVSZKY AKOS
195 JURCSAK VIKTOR
196 MAYER GABRIELLA
197 TAMAS ESZTER
198 TAMAS DANIEL
199 AMBRUS ZOLTAN
200 BORSODI PETER
201 NEMETH LASZLO
202 JOO CSANAD
203 BARANYAI AKOS
204 MOLNAR ANNA
205 HEGYI DANIEL
206 HAJDU ATTILA
207 SZTOJKO DANIEL
208 KORMOS BALINT
209 TOTH LASZLO
210 HARSANYI LEVENTE
211 PALFALVI SZABOLCS
212 MANDOKI ADAM
213 SZALAI BALINT
214 TAMAS ZSANETT

Nr
146
2229
318
2133
2135
24

2253
317
260

2254
263
349

2252

2210

2111

2097

2155
310

2068

2267

44
23
141
336
65
331
89
60
227
422
151
39

2002

2001

2266
188
167
234
374
373

4
46
275
165
15
245
133
126

2016
193
385

2018
286

2017
350

2019

Klub M-scowos¢

SZARVASHOCK

K. TEAM

K.TEAM

TRIUMVIRATUS

TRIUMVIRATUS

TRIUMVIRATUS

SPARTA32

FUTO BOLONDOK
FIGHTER BULLS NAGYMEGYER
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS

DECATHLON
WARRIORS KORNYE

112 TEAM
112 TEAM
WARRIORS KORNYE

BAND OF BROTHERS

BAND OF BROTHERS
BAND OF BROTHERS

BAND OF BROTHERS

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Kat.
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

M. kat
142
143
144
145
17
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
18
19
20
165
166
167
168
169
21
170
171
172
173
174
22
23
175
176
177
178
179
180
24
181
182
183
25
184
185
186
187
188
189

K/M
M 142
M 143
M 144
M 145
K17
M 146
M 147
M 148
M 149
M 150
M 151
M 152
M 153
M 154
M 155
M 156
M 157
M 158
M 159
M 160
M 161
M 162
M 163
M 164
K18
K19
K20
M 165
M 166
M 167
M 168
M 169
K21
M 170
M 171
M 172
M 173
M 174
K22
K23
M 175
M 176
M 177
M 178
M 179
M 180
K24
M 181
M 182
M 183
K25
M 184
M 185
M 186
M 187
M 188
M 189

Wave

09:45
11:45
09:45
10:15
10:15
12:30
11:00
11:45
08:30
12:30
11:45
09:45
09:45
11:45
11:45
10:15
09:00
11:45
08:30
11:45
11:45
12:30
12:30
11:00
11:00
12:30
11:00
12:30
09:45
12:30
09:30
12:30
08:30
09:00
09:00
11:45
12:30
11:00
11:00
09:30
09:30
12:30
08:30
11:00
08:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
10:15
11:00
08:30
10:15
08:30
10:15
09:45
10:15

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
02:06:19.02
02:06:59.35
02:07:08.85
02:07:28.01
02:07:29.68
02:07:46.10
02:07:48.15
02:07:55.15
02:07:56.51
02:08:14.60
02:08:15.63
02:08:15.63
02:08:22.72
02:08:23.66
02:08:29.21
02:08:36.30
02:08:43.24
02:08:52.45
02:08:53.66
02:08:56.67
02:09:03.15
02:09:37.87
02:09:51.41
02:10:07.99
02:10:08.50
02:10:15.20
02:10:33.48
02:10:38.96
02:10:44.52
02:10:45.14
02:11:15.00
02:11:23.55
02:11:24.89
02:11:37.69
02:11:38.60
02:11:40.85
02:11:49.15
02:11:51.90
02:12:01.77
02:12:05.42
02:12:05.75
02:12:21.65
02:12:31.58
02:12:56.72
02:13:02.73
02:13:03.13
02:13:05.47
02:13:07.30
02:13:16.63
02:13:36.44
02:13:49.10
02:13:49.61
02:13:50.90
02:13:51.72
02:13:54.26
02:13:58.00
02:13:58.84

min/km
14:02
14:06
14:07
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:15
14:15
14:15
14:16
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:19
14:19
14:19
14:20
14:24
14:25
14:27
14:27
14:28
14:30
14:31
14:31
14:31
14:35
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:37
14:37
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:40
14:40
14:42
14:43
14:46
14:47
14:47
14:47
14:47
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:52
14:52
14:52
14:52
14:53
14:53

4/34

km/h
4.3
43
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2

4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2

42
4.2
42
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1

4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1

4.1
41
4.1
41
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1

4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
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BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
215 KOVACS DANIEL
216 KOVACS DAVID
217 BALOGH BALINT
218 MAGOS DANIEL
219 TOKE ALBIN
220 KOHALMI MATE
221 GERMAN RICHARD
222 BERTOK ZSUZSANNA
223 JANASZEK NORBERT
224 ROSTAS ROBERT
225 PATOCSKAI-LUNK ESZTER
226 TISCHLER DIANA
227 DUNAVOLGYI SZILVESZTER
228 HENC GABOR
229 KISS JANOS
230 PERECZES PETER
231 SCHONHER ANDRAS
232 HORVATH KINGA ZSOFIA
233 DOMONKOS DAVID
234 MOLNAR HENRIETTA
235 FERENCZ KRISZTINA
236 SZILAGYI ZOLTAN
237 LOGGO JOZSEF
238 KOVACS DORA
239 BIRO ZOLTAN
240 MOLNAR ZSOLT
241 NEMETH ANDREA
242 CSAK TIBOR
243 HORVATH BALINT
244 POLYAK CSABA
245 DR. KONYA JOZSEF
246 ACS ROBERT
247 HORVATH NORBERT
248 GERLEY GABOR
249 LAKATOS LASZLO BENJAMIN
250 SOO0S ARPAD
251 MONECKE LILLA
252 GYORKOS PETER
253 HADNAGY-VOLF MONIKA TIMEA
254 HADNAGY ATTILA
255 KAMONDI RICHARD
256 REISZ ISTVAN
257 BERHIDAI PETER
258 MALIK PAL
259 NAGY ATTILA
260 POP CARMEN
261 MAR NORA
262 MERGES PATRIK
263 SZABO TAMAS
264 SZABO LASZLO
265 5zUCS ZOLTAN
266 VAMOS ERIK
267 GOROMBOLYI ARCHIBALD
268 BARNA TIBOR
269 POLONYI ISTVAN
270 TOTH BELA
271 PAPP GABOR

Nr
2191
2193
10
220
390
2066
2035
2249
2144
2250
2204
2201
2038
2040
2171
2037

325

144

74

247
2112
364
2269
2047

36
250
269

55
139

2086
76

145
109
214
334
253
119
124
123
170
2148
2184
225
2036
2034
228
2045
346
342
369
394
2122
21
2118
2209
2120

Klub M-scowos¢
REPULOSZARVAS
REPULOSZARVAS

DECATHLON

CEGLEDI CROSS GYM
TIREX

KARATE-SOKK

TIREX

SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
COLDSTEEL
COLDSTEEL

KISS BROTHERS
COLDSTEEL

FUTO BOLONDOK

WARRIORS KORNYE
CSAPO MACHINES

EXTREME TRAIL

KARPATOK FIAI
NEMETBANYA

CEGLEDI CROSS GYM
CEGLEDI CROSS GYM

CSAPO MACHINES

HASBAN NAGYOK

HASBAN NAGYOK
SPARTA32
HASBAN NAGYOK

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
26
197
198
27
28
199
200
201
202
203

204
30

31

205
206
32

207
208
33

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
34

218
35

219
220
221
222
223
36

37

38

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

K/M
M 190
M 191
M 192
M 193
M 194
M 195
M 196
K26
M 197
M 198
K27
K28
M 199
M 200
M 201
M 202
M 203
K29
M 204
K30
K31
M 205
M 206
K 32
M 207
M 208
K33
M 209
M 210
M 211
M 212
M 213
M 214
M 215
M 216
M 217
K34
M 218
K35
M 219
M 220
M 221
M 222
M 223
K36
K37
K38
M 224
M 225
M 226
M 227
M 228
M 229
M 230
M 231
M 232
M 233

Wave

11:45
11:45
11:00
08:30
09:45
11:45
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
09:00
09:00
08:30
08:30
11:45
08:30
09:45
08:30
09:45
09:45
10:15
12:30
11:45
09:00
08:30
12:30
09:30
09:45
11:00
09:00
11:00
08:30
08:30
11:45
08:30
11:00
12:30
11:45
11:00
11:00
08:30
10:15
09:00
09:30
10:15
10:15
11:00
09:00
12:30
09:30
09:30
12:30
11:45
08:30
11:45
11:45
11:45

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
02:14:05.18
02:14:05.48
02:14:18.66
02:14:24.41
02:14:54.90
02:15:03.23
02:15:29.68
02:15:34.32
02:15:35.74
02:15:38.36
02:15:40.67
02:15:41.39
02:15:49.21
02:15:49.65
02:15:59.36
02:15:59.72
02:16:00.09
02:16:17.91
02:16:23.39
02:16:26.32
02:16:31.31
02:16:38.11
02:16:46.23
02:16:48.21
02:16:50.31
02:17:04.63
02:17:11.22
02:17:17.41
02:17:23.10
02:17:27.16
02:17:34.17
02:17:57.54
02:17:58.62
02:18:16.21
02:18:39.36
02:19:18.61
02:19:32.58
02:19:44.88
02:19:53.70
02:19:57.78
02:20:06.86
02:20:10.11
02:20:29.93
02:20:55.50
02:21:09.61
02:21:14.83
02:21:20.02
02:21:24.77
02:21:38.95
02:21:48.80
02:21:57.06
02:22:24.66
02:22:36.36
02:22:54.59
02:22:58.56
02:23:18.82
02:23:22.41

min/km
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:59
15:00
15:03
15:03
15:04
15:04
15:04
15:04
15:05
15:05
15:06
15:06
15:06
15:08
15:09
15:09
15:10
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15
15:15
15:16
15:17
15:19
15:19
15:21
15:24
15:28
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:34
15:36
15:39
15:41
15:41
15:42
15:42
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:49
15:50
15:52
15:53
15:55
15:55
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BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
272
273
274
275
276
277

281

291

301

310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

Nazwisko i imie
BODA TIBOR
KOLLER ZOLTAN
JAKAB GERGO
FEKETE ZOLTAN
KORMENDI BELA
SCHUCHA ADAM
GYEBNAR KRISZTIAN
CSORIKNE GALAMBOSI ANETT
NAGY DANIEL
VIKTOR KORNEL
FIGE JANOS
MOLNAR VIKTOR
MILEI DAVID
VINOCZAI ATTILA
KISS BANK BOTOND
JUHASZ TAMAS
KISS LEVENTE
ARADI ZSOLT
REINHOFFER ISTVAN
TIBOR AKOS
KOLLER TAMAS
SZEDNAR ROLAND
NEMETH NORBERT
LENART LUCIA
ROZSAOVA SILVIA
PAPP RAMONA
NEMETH ISTVAN
CSOLLE MELINDA
SZOKENE TAMAS ILDIKO
DOSA JANOS
PERGER GABOR
SIVADO-GAL KATALIN
NAGY CSABA
MESZAROS CSABA
CSEKI SANDOR
SZARKA KRISZTA
GYURCSIK ACHILLES
KOVACS ZOLTAN
MOLNAR GRETA
MATUSICH BARBARA
SZILAGYI TAMAS
BOTOS ENIKO
NEMETH NARCISZ
ZAMBORSZKY ZSOLT
KANTOR ERIKA
ZOMBOR IMRE
DAVID LASZLO
MOLNAR ADRIAN
MALIK GABOR
KOPCSENY| MATE
BADO VIKTOR
PUSKAS CSABA
BERTA MARCELL
VERES ZSOLT
BEKO JANOS
RADOKI GABOR
FEKETE LASZLO

Nr

38
2212
2113
96
204
430
117
66
259
2046
2143
2142
2025
2140
182
2092
183

314
378
2211
357
278
2125
2123
288
274
2126
367
2145
292
333
2077
2078
59
355
122
2076

2129
2130
47
276
2079
2258
427
69
251
224
203

308
31
413
26
312
95

SPARTA32
FUTO BOLONDOK

CSAPO MACHINES
KARATE-SOKK
KARATE-SOKK
BETYAROK
KARATE-SOKK

FARKASOK

SPARTA32

INSANITY TEAM

INSANITY TEAM

INSANITY TEAM

KARPATOK FIAI

EURO PET TEAM
EURO PET TEAM

EURO PET TEAM
INSANITY TEAM
INSANITY TEAM

EURO PET TEAM
ULLO RANGERS

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
39
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

251
252
253
254
40
41
42
43
255
44
45
256
257
46
258
259
260
47
261
262
263
48
264
49
50
265

266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

K/M
M 234
M 235
M 236
M 237
M 238
M 239
M 240
K39
M 241
M 242
M 243
M 244
M 245
M 246
M 247
M 248
M 249
M 250
M 251
M 252
M 253
M 254
K 40
K41
K42
K43
M 255
K 44
K 45
M 256
M 257
K 46
M 258
M 259
M 260
K47
M 261
M 262
M 263
K 48
M 264
K 49
K50
M 265
K51
M 266
M 267
M 268
M 269
M 270
M 271
M 272
M 273
M 274
M 275
M 276
M 277

Wave
09:30
11:45
10:15
08:30
08:30
08:30
11:00
08:30
08:30
09:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
12:30
10:15
12:30
12:30
11:00
09:45
11:45
09:30
11:00
10:15
10:15
11:00
08:30
10:15
11:00
10:15
09:45
11:00
09:00
09:00
11:00
12:30
12:30
09:00
12:30
10:15
10:15
11:00
09:45
09:00
10:15
12:30
11:00
12:30
09:30
11:00
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
11:00
12:30
12:30

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
02:23:29.70
02:23:31.90
02:23:34.06
02:23:35.86
02:23:51.19
02:24:03.69
02:24:06.76
02:24:11.04
02:24:11.58
02:24:12.42
02:24:30.17
02:24:39.89
02:24:42.98
02:24:44.61
02:24:45.50
02:24:45.69
02:24:48.33
02:24:52.25
02:24:59.47
02:25:46.07
02:25:49.86
02:26:11.75
02:26:31.93
02:26:33.93
02:26:33.95
02:26:34.23
02:26:35.94
02:26:36.07
02:27:06.73
02:27:27.84
02:27:48.10
02:27:53.46
02:27:55.65
02:27:58.05
02:28:00.87
02:28:02.52
02:28:05.12
02:28:05.90
02:28:06.92
02:28:10.05
02:28:10.95
02:28:30.64
02:28:32.55
02:28:55.47
02:29:09.13
02:29:12.45
02:29:12.93
02:29:18.26
02:29:23.12
02:29:27.94
02:29:35.99
02:29:39.70
02:30:23.93
02:30:24.65
02:30:38.88
02:30:42.91
02:30:46.14

min/km
15:56
15:56
15:57
15:57
15:59
16:00
16:00
16:01
16:01
16:01
16:03
16:04
16:04
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:06
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:16
16:17
16:17
16:17
16:17
16:17
16:20
16:23
16:25
16:26
16:26
16:26
16:26
16:27
16:27
16:27
16:27
16:27
16:27
16:30
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:34
16:34
16:35
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:37
16:42
16:42
16:44
16:44
16:45
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BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345

347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383

385

Nazwisko i imie
KOCSIS ZOLTAN
BODY LAURA ZSUZSANNA
FEKETE CSILLA
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KIS FERENC
GALLINA ZSOLT
HARTMANN LASZLO FELIX
KRASSOI TAMAS
DR. KOVACS SANDOR
SARKOZI ANDRAS
VARGA ZITA
RIGO RITA
TOTH GABOR
VAMOSI MATE
GEGENY JONATAN
BAKONYI PATRIK
STEFKOVICH EVA
TOTH GYULA
NEMETH AGNES
KOVACSNE LITOCZKI EDINA
FULOP RENATA
CSERMELY SANDOR
JANOSI JOZSEF
JONAS KRISZTIAN
JONASNE V. TIMEA
BALASSA ILDIKO
NEMETH JOZSEF
KASA ZSOLT
NYARI LASZLO
NAGY LASZLO
BALOGH MIKLOS
BALOGH ROBERT
ZOKA TAMAS
KOVACS ALEXANDRA
CSALADI ZSOLT
PREPOST KRISZTIAN
VARGA ZOLTAN
DR. JAKAB LAJOS
BITTER ATTILA
OLAH ZOLTAN
KASZA NORBERT
KASZA GABOR
NAGY-VARGA KRISZTIAN
HORVATH ZSANETT
KLAUZER ZSOLTNE
SZELESY BALAZS
SZUCSNE TAMICS HAJNALKA
VERES KRISZTIAN
PAYRITSNE SZABO MONIKA
SZABADOS TAMAS
FARKAS ZOLTAN
LUKACS TAMAS
S00S GERGELY
NEMES-KILACSKO BARBARA
KISS-BORDI ZSUZSANNA
KISS PETER
BARNA KATALIN

Nr

191
41
94
248
180
105
131
207
77
320
2096
2100
383
395
108
2026
2099
2169
2157
2159
2107
2141
2106
162
164

2108
174
279
262

13
14
426
196
57
304
403

2013

2014

2015

2117

2115

2012
150
187

2177
370
411
290
341

88
431
335
268
186
185

20

Klub M-scowos¢

FIGHTER BULLS NAGYMEGYER
FITT MOKUSOK

BETYAROK

FITT MOKUSOK

KISS BROTHERS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
FLEKTOR

KARATE-SOKK

FLEKTOR

FLEKTOR

BAKONYHA
BAKONYHA
BAKONYHA
HALLO
HALLO
BAKONYHA

MEGMENTOK

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN

Kat.

M. kat
278
279
52
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
53
54
287
288
289
290
55
291
56
57
58
292
293
294
59
60
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

302
303
304
305
306

308
309
310
62
311
312
63
313
64
314
315
316
317
65
66
318
67

K/M
M 278
M 279
K52
M 280
M 281
M 282
M 283
M 284
M 285
M 286
K53
K54
M 287
M 288
M 289
M 290
K55
M 291
K56
K57
K58
M 292
M 293
M 294
K59
K 60
M 295
M 296
M 297
M 298
M 299
M 300
M 301
K61
M 302
M 303
M 304
M 305
M 306
M 307
M 308
M 309
M 310
K 62
M 311
M 312
K63
M 313
K64
M 314
M 315
M 316
M 317
K 65
K 66
M 318
K67

Wave
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
08:30
08:30
09:30
12:30
11:00
12:30
09:00
11:45
09:30
11:00
09:30
10:15
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
10:15
11:45
09:45
09:45
12:30
11:45
09:30
09:30
12:30
09:45
09:45
09:30
09:45
09:45
09:45
08:30
11:45
11:45
11:45
09:00
09:00
11:45
09:45
09:45
10:15
09:45
12:30
09:45
11:00
08:30
12:30
11:00
12:30
09:30
09:30
12:30

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
02:30:51.48
02:30:51.52
02:30:52.37
02:30:57.36
02:31:17.90
02:31:18.91
02:31:25.03
02:31:31.72
02:31:32.75
02:31:33.78
02:31:55.45
02:31:59.02
02:32:16.27
02:32:17.16
02:32:21.30
02:32:33.06
02:32:38.74
02:32:41.00
02:33:04.58
02:33:06.15
02:33:45.77
02:33:48.30
02:33:49.12
02:33:52.96
02:33:53.30
02:33:56.39
02:34:04.01
02:34:05.70
02:34:06.93
02:34:09.02
02:34:11.66
02:34:13.12
02:34:13.35
02:34:50.91
02:34:55.04
02:34:56.27
02:35:02.29
02:35:03.30
02:35:05.25
02:35:07.58
02:35:08.07
02:35:08.58
02:35:09.43
02:36:41.67
02:36:42.61
02:36:43.89
02:36:47.10
02:37:17.09
02:37:18.24
02:37:47.54
02:38:31.67
02:39:13.79
02:39:21.98
02:39:22.85
02:39:28.59
02:39:28.97
02:39:30.06

min/km
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:46
16:48
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:52
16:53
16:55
16:55
16:55
16:57
16:57
16:57
17:00
17:00
17:05
17:05
17:05
17:05
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:07
17:07
17:07
17:08
17:08
17:08
17:12
17:12
17:12
17:13
17:13
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:24
17:24
17:24
17:25
17:28
17:28
17:31
17:36
17:41
17:42
17:42
17:43
17:43
17:43

7/34



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442

Nazwisko i imie
NYILAS GERGELY
HANZO SZILARD
MOHAROS ALEXANDRA
TOTH GABOR
EROS ZSOLT
PAPPNE SOMODI AGNES
LANG ERZSO
TROMBITAS BERNADETT
TROMBITAS VERONIKA
CZIBOR ATILLA
BOGNAR RICHARD
HEGEDUS ZSOLT
KATAVICS BENJAMIN
505 AKOS
MARSOVSZKI TAMAS
TOTH ANIKO
RIGO BALAZS
NAGY GERGO
KARNYACZKI VIKTORIA
KOVACS JOZSEF
KUJANI ESZTER
TOTH ISTVAN
KUN SZILARD
ONODI GABOR
VIPLER IMRE
TOROK ERIKA
KISS BALINT
KAMONDI LASZLO
BALLAI LASZLO
NAGYNE VERES KATALIN
PRINCES SZILVESZTER
MOLNAR ANIKO
KOZMANN BALAZS
MIKO RICHARD
SZUCS KATALIN
LAKATOS KATALIN
VELKI-NAGY EDINA
VEIGER GABOR
DEVENYI GERGELY
NYESTE LEHEL
IMRICH HROTKO
ANDREA ORBANOVA
KAROL GASPARIK ML.
KAROL GASPARIK ST.
ALICA GASPARIKOVA
PASZTORNE DASKO CSILLA
GULYAS CSABA
CZAKO-KADAR VIKTORIA
GRAFIK TUNDE
SZARVADY CSILLA
KAPOSINE DR. REMENYI VIOLA
BORHY BERNADETT
KAPOSI BALAZS
BIRO BENCE
BANYAI AKOS
FEHER GRETA
CSOMOR RENATA

Nr

282
2093
2064
2058
2094
289
2247
2220
2221
2180
2197
2194
2192
2195
2196
2248
315
261
172
200
209
384
212
284
418
2061
2170
169
2251
266
306
244
202
241
2225
2224
2227
406
73
281
2005
2007
2008
2004
2006
2091
115
52
114
356
2011
2009
2010
2021
2020
91
2022

FARKASOK
DECATHLON
DECATHLON
FARKASOK

TIREX
SUPER3

SUPER3

NAGY CSALAD
SARGOLYOK
SARGOLYOK
REPULOSZARVAS
SARGOLYOK
SARGOLYOK
TIREX

DECATHLON
KISS BROTHERS

TIREX

SZARVASHOCK
SZARVASHOCK
SZARVASHOCK

A CSIPET CSAPAT
A CSIPET CSAPAT
A CSIPET CSAPAT
A CSIPET CSAPAT
A CSIPET CSAPAT
EXTREME TRAIL

BAKONYFUN
BAKONYFUN
BAKONYFUN
BEAVATAS
BEAVATAS

BEAVATAS

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

Kat.

M. kat
319
320
68
321
322
69
70
71
72
323
324
325
326
327
328
73
329
330
74
331
75
332
333
334
335
76
336
337
77
78
338
79
339
340
80
81
82
341
342
343
344
83
345
346
84
85
347
86
87
88
89
90
348
349
350
91
92

K/M
M 319
M 320
K68
M 321
M 322
K 69
K70
K71
K72
M 323
M 324
M 325
M 326
M 327
M 328
K73
M 329
M 330
K74
M 331
K75
M 332
M 333
M 334
M 335
K76
M 336
M 337
K77
K78
M 338
K79
M 339
M 340
K 80
K81
K 82
M 341
M 342
M 343
M 344
K83
M 345
M 346
K 84
K 85
M 347
K 86
K87
K 88
K 89
K90
M 348
M 349
M 350
K91
K92

Wave

12:30
10:15
11:45
11:45
10:15
09:45
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:45
10:15
10:15
11:45
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:00
11:00
08:30
09:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
08:30
12:30
11:45
11:45
08:30
10:15
12:30
09:45
09:45
08:30
12:30
11:45
11:45
11:45
12:30
11:00
11:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
09:00
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
09:30
10:15

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
02:39:36.24
02:39:38.93
02:39:39.94
02:39:40.41
02:39:46.81
02:39:54.23
02:40:27.77
02:40:31.13
02:40:31.48
02:40:47.85
02:40:55.41
02:40:57.13
02:40:58.30
02:41:06.11
02:41:07.13
02:42:14.76
02:42:26.28
02:42:35.46
02:42:49.97
02:43:06.71
02:43:47.55
02:43:50.51
02:43:50.77
02:44:00.92
02:44:11.29
02:44:18.31
02:44:53.37
02:45:42.64
02:46:23.40
02:46:36.11
02:47:05.15
02:47:05.50
02:47:28.99
02:47:56.11
02:47:58.79
02:47:59.27
02:48:01.10
02:48:09.57
02:48:43.36
02:48:43.53
02:48:44.07
02:48:44.24
02:48:44.47
02:48:44.78
02:48:45.08
02:49:04.75
02:49:37.58
02:49:38.98
02:49:39.33
02:49:40.58
02:49:56.45
02:49:57.82
02:50:00.16
02:51:04.77
02:51:06.07
02:51:06.10
02:51:06.74

min/km
17:44
17:44
17:44
17:44
17:45
17:46
17:49
17:50
17:50
17:52
17:52
17:53
17:53
17:54
17:54
18:01
18:02
18:04
18:05
18:07
18:12
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:15
18:19
18:24
18:29
18:30
18:33
18:34
18:36
18:39
18:39
18:40
18:40
18:41
18:44
18:44
18:44
18:45
18:44
18:45
18:45
18:47
18:50
18:50
18:51
18:51
18:53
18:53
18:53
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

8/34



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465

467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497

499

Nazwisko i imie
ERDELYI DANIEL
BORAROS ANIKO
BALOGH ZSUZSANNA
BOCSI KITT
NEMETH NORBERT
BARATH MODER IGNAC
JUHASZ NIKOLETTA
CSAJAGI BOGLARKA
MARTON KRISZTIAN
GULYAS GEZA
SZILI TAMAS
TORMA BARBARA
BERES TAMAS
VICZINA EDINA
HARALD WERKUSCH
SZILAGYI NOEMI
SCHVEIGHOFFER PETER
TOTH ZOLTAN
SZENTE MARK
GYEBNAR BEATA
KISS MATE ILLES
ZINS ANDREA
PETHO ANDRAS
CSORDAS JUDIT
VARGA ISTVAN
NAGY REBEKA
VARGA KEVIN
DR. NEMETH NIKOLETT
MAZI EDINA
PETROVICSNE BERTOK BRIGITTA
VARGA MILAN
KULCSAR GABOR
VARGA PATRIK
PASZLI PATRIK
CZAGA MARIA
WERSTROH MONIKA
PASZLI GABOR
PASZLI BALAZS
TOBAI HENRIETT
BED FLORIAN
TOTH IBOLYA
MIKLOS REGINA
BOTKA DAVID
FODOR TAMAS
VEREB BENJAMIN
KODAI GABOR
NEMETH KALMAN
VINCZE MONIKA
MIKLOS ENIKO
GAL GABOR
NAGY LASZLO
HUSVETH ZSOLT
HORVATH ZOLTAN
BALOGH ATTILA
BEZNOSZKA BIANKA
MARKIN VADIM
POZSONYI ANDREA

Nr

85
2127
2095
37
277
18
166
54
232
2110
2235
2109
2237
415
129
363
327
389
361
116
184
425
296
63
400
265
2138
78
235
2226
2139
210
2136
2137
51
421
2132
2134
2217
2218
2215
2219
2216
2214
409
192
2213
417
240
2080
2245
2188
2186
2187
2190
2246
2244

Klub

INSANITY TEAM
FIGHTER BULLS NAGYMEGYER

FRIENDS
SZI-MA-BE
FRIENDS

SZI-MA-BE

K.TEAM

SZARVASHOCK
K.TEAM

K.TEAM
K. TEAM

K.TEAM

K. TEAM

STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG

STAY STRONG

EXTREME TRAIL
TEAM CHIO
PONT5

PONT5

PONTS

PONT5

TEAM CHIO
TEAM CHIO

Kraj

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN

Kat.

M. kat
351
93
9
95
96
352
97
98
353
354
355
99
356
100
357
101
102
358
359
103
360
104
361
105
362
106
363
107
108
109
364
365
366
367
110
111
368
369
112
370
113
114
371
372
373
374
375
115
116
376
377
378
379
380
117
381
118

K/M
M 351
K93
K94
K95
K96
M 352
K97
K98
M 353
M 354
M 355
K99
M 356
K 100
M 357
K101
K102
M 358
M 359
K103
M 360
K104
M 361
K105
M 362
K106
M 363
K107
K108
K109
M 364
M 365
M 366
M 367
K110
K111
M 368
M 369
K112
M 370
K113
K114
M 371
M 372
M 373
M 374
M 375
K115
K116
M 376
M 377
M 378
M 379
M 380
K117
M 381
K118

Wave

09:30
10:15
09:00
12:30
09:30
11:00
11:00
09:30
08:30
11:45
10:15
11:45
10:15
12:30
12:30
12:30
08:30
08:30
09:45
11:00
12:30
12:30
09:45
09:45
12:30
12:30
10:15
11:00
11:00
11:45
10:15
11:00
10:15
10:15
09:45
08:30
10:15
10:15
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
08:30
11:00
09:00
11:00
11:00
08:30
11:45
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:45
11:45

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
02:51:07.54
02:51:12.34
02:51:18.56
02:51:34.25
02:51:52.18
02:52:39.20
02:52:40.29
02:53:48.04
02:54:41.02
02:54:48.17
02:54:48.40
02:54:48.44
02:54:50.32
02:55:14.55
02:55:18.59
02:55:37.49
02:57:07.60
02:57:08.55
02:57:09.24
02:57:49.68
02:58:07.65
02:58:17.77
02:58:18.84
02:58:19.40
02:58:54.22
02:58:56.19
02:59:03.44
02:59:05.31
02:59:07.39
02:59:20.88
02:59:23.21
02:59:30.46
02:59:48.75
02:59:51.22
02:59:55.35
02:59:59.16
03:00:17.47
03:00:22.57
03:01:04.17
03:01:07.15
03:01:07.69
03:01:08.75
03:01:10.87
03:01:14.58
03:01:16.05
03:01:16.06
03:01:18.30
03:01:23.62
03:01:23.77
03:01:34.68
03:01:51.63
03:02:03.57
03:02:03.80
03:02:04.39
03:02:04.61
03:02:04.90
03:02:05.44

min/km
19:00
19:01
19:02
19:03
19:05
19:11
19:11
19:18
19:24
19:25
19:25
19:25
19:25
19:28
19:28
19:30
19:40
19:41
19:41
19:45
19:47
19:48
19:48
19:48
19:52
19:52
19:53
19:53
19:54
19:55
19:55
19:56
19:58
19:59
19:59
20:00
20:02
20:02
20:07
20:07
20:07
20:07
20:07
20:08
20:08
20:08
20:08
20:09
20:09
20:10
20:12
20:13
20:13
20:13
20:13
20:13
20:14

9/34

km/h
3.2
3.2
3.2
31
31
31
31
il
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

w
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BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522

524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
B58]
554
555
556

Nazwisko i imie
SZALAY DOROTTYA
DR. RUDAS TAMARA
FARKAS ANITA
GAL REKA
NAGY DIANA
BOTAS BRIGITTA
ORFFY ZSOLT
GORTVAY AKOS
PAVEL ATTILA
JELICS AGNES
BODNAR ADRIAN
TAKACS ERIKA
KURUCZ ADRIAN
GOMBAS KLARA
MEDNYANSZKY ALEXANDRA
MEDNYANSZKY ADAM
NEMETH PETER
MEDNYANSZKY RITA
GULD LASZLO
GAJAI GRETA
POPP VALENTINA
VARGA ENIKO
VASS ELIZABET
NEMETH GERGELY ATTILA
SIMONNE KORMANYOS ERIKA
VEGH CSILLA
VOROS ROBERT
GYURCSI EMESE
GULYAS KLARA FANNI
CZIKE ALEXANDRA
HERCZIG MELINDA
MILUS BARBARA
MITRING ANETT
HEGYI RITA
FULOP ORSOLYA
HORVATH ROBERT
NAGY IMRE
BOROSZNOK BENEDEK
PESTHY PETER
PESTHY PANNA
BERCZI CSABA
MUKK ESZTER
HORVATH ROLAND
DEBREI MARTIN
PINTER ANDRAS
HORVATH HENI
BIRO GYORGY
ZIMBRU ANDREA
MALLER LASZLO
KOVACS FLORA
KOVARI EDINA
KOVACSNE MARHOFFER BERNADETT
PEREDI ADRIENN
HERCZEG GABORNE NORA
BERHIDAI EDINA
SZABADOSNE RUZSICSKA AGNES
SZABADOS ZOLTAN

Nr

2189
79
86
2056
2057
2053
2232
2233
2231
159
40
372
2207
2202
2208
2205
2200
2203
2041
2044
2043
2042
404
273
329
2131
2128
121
2206
53
137
242
243
134
103
147
2160
2166
295
294
29
255
148
70
2272
142
2271
423
226
198
2273
201
291
136
2183
2260
2261

Klub M-scowos¢
PONTS

DECATHLON
DECATHLON
DECATHLON
SZENVEDOK KLUBJA
SZENVEDOK KLUBJA
SZENVEDOK KLUBJA

SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
CSAPO LAMAK
CSAPO LAMAK
CSAPO LAMAK
CSAPO LAMAK

INSANITY TEAM
INSANITY TEAM

SLY FIT PANNONHALMA

KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS

ZERO TOLERANCE

ZERO TOLERANCE

ZERO TOLERANCE

NEMETBANYA
VILLAM MCQUEEN
VILLAM MCQUEEN

Kraj

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat
119
120
121
122
123
124
382
383
384
125
385
126
386
127
128
387
388
129
389
130
131
132
133
390
134
135
391
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
392
144
393

145
395
146
396
397
398
147
399
148
400
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
401

K/M
K119
K120
K121
K122
K123
K124
M 382
M 383
M 384
K125
M 385
K126
M 386
K127
K128
M 387
M 388
K129
M 389
K130
K131
K132
K133
M 390
K134
K135
M 391
K136
K137
K138
K139
K140
K141
K142
K143
M 392
K 144
M 393
M 394
K 145
M 395
K146
M 396
M 397
M 398
K147
M 399
K148
M 400
K149
K150
K151
K152
K153
K154
K155
M 401

Wave

10:15
11:00
11:00
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:00
12:30
12:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
11:00
11:00
09:45
10:15
10:15
11:00
09:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:45
11:45
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
09:30
12:30
09:00
12:30
09:00
09:45
09:45
12:30
09:00
12:30
12:30
09:30
09:00
10:15
10:15

Netto
03:02:06.23
03:02:36.58
03:02:40.12
03:02:55.61
03:02:56.45
03:02:56.51
03:03:05.26
03:03:09.53
03:03:11.47
03:03:29.41
03:05:25.09
03:05:31.84
03:05:44.20
03:05:46.82
03:05:47.90
03:05:50.85
03:05:54.51
03:05:59.09
03:06:37.81
03:06:39.92
03:06:44.66
03:06:45.16
03:08:17.44
03:08:19.58
03:08:20.51
03:08:36.02
03:08:49.37
03:08:51.75
03:09:17.24
03:10:13.67
03:10:17.84
03:10:36.23
03:10:49.87
03:10:56.95
03:11:05.02
03:11:07.80
03:11:38.25
03:11:38.97
03:11:56.80
03:11:58.02
03:12:28.41
03:12:30.86
03:12:48.35
03:12:58.31
03:13:05.14
03:13:08.72
03:13:09.48
03:13:10.18
03:13:11.58
03:13:15.13
03:13:15.53
03:13:23.19
03:13:38.19
03:14:00.68
03:14:03.48
03:14:05.03
03:14:06.12

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
20:14
20:17
20:17
20:19
20:19
20:19
20:20
20:21
20:21
20:23
20:36
20:36
20:38
20:38
20:38
20:39
20:39
20:39
20:44
20:44
20:44
20:45
20:55
20:55
20:55
20:57
20:58
20:59
21:01
21:08
21:08
21:10
21:12
21:13
21:13
21:14
21:17
21:17
21:19
21:19
21:23
21:23
21:25
21:26
21:27
21:27
21:27
21:27
21:28
21:28
21:28
21:29
21:30
21:33
21:33
21:33
21:34

10/34

km/h



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613

Nazwisko i imie
FITOS EVA
SZEMENYEI EMESE
TAR BETTINA
VADASZ ADAM
TOTH GABOR
BITTNER PETER
MATE JANOS
KOVACS ILDIKO
VARGA ANDREA
VARGA LASZLONE
VEGH MARIA
ORBAN ANNA
BALINT AGNES
BAINE AGOSTON IREN
VARKONY! NIKOLETT
NAGY MARTIN
BAI CINTIA
HORGOS DANI
BENCSIK MONIKA
VARKONY| ZOLTAN
SAPI ANDI
VEGH RITA
GYULAI FANNI
PALFI EDINA
KINCSESI DORI
SZABONE MONOS GERTRUD
KEMENCZKI GABOR
ERSEK FLORA
DOMBAI FLORA
GYULAI DORA ANNA
FEKETE BARNABAS
BOKROS BALAZS
OCSKAI SZANDRA
LENGYEL ERIKA
SZABO-HERCZEG APOLLONIA
ZIMMERMANN OLIVER
DR VARSANYI EVA
KERTESZ ZOLTAN
VIKOR MATE
DOMBOVARI JUDIT
KIRALY ADRIENN
GASPAR DORA
JAKOB ZOLTAN
VETO ZSUZSANNA
SCHIHLGRUBER JANOS
PIATKO ZSOLT
KOVACS SZILVIA
VARGA BARNABAS
KOVACS BALINT
CZIBOR ZOLTAN
CZIBOR CSENGE
KASZA SZILVIA
FELSO AGNES
SZEKERES MATE
STEININGER ZOLTAN
MEHRL LAJOS
PERGER ROBERT

Nr
98
360

2240
2239
2241
2153
2156
398
402
405
2165
2158
2151
2168
2167
2164
2162
2161
2150
2163
2173
2223
2172
2230
2174
2073
2075
2074
120
93
2268
2270
2054
347
424
75
178
2178
2176
179
107
156
414
323
297
2055
2051
197
2179
2182
175
97
358
338
236
293

Klub

TAKONYRUN
TAKONYRUN
TAKONYRUN
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS

KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
MACSKAK

SZARVASHOCK

MACSKAK

SZARVASHOCK

MACSKAK

EFEFDZSI

EFEFDZSI

EFEFDZSI

WARRIORS KORNYE
WARRIORS KORNYE
DECATHLON

MEGMENTOK
MEGMENTOK

DECATHLON
DECATHLON

NAGY CSALAD
NAGY CSALAD

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat
156
157
158
402
403
404
405
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
406
407
166
408
167
409
168
169
170
171
172
173
410
174
175
176
411
412
177
178
179
413
180
414
415
181
182
183
416
184
417
418
185
419
420
421
186
187
188
422
423
424
425

K/M
K156
K157
K158
M 402
M 403
M 404
M 405
K159
K160
K161
K162
K163
K164
K 165
M 406
M 407
K166
M 408
K167
M 409
K168
K169
K170
K171
K172
K173
M 410
K174
K175
K176
M 411
M 412
K177
K178
K179
M 413
K180
M 414
M 415
K181
K182
K183
M 416
K 184
M 417
M 418
K185
M 419
M 420
M 421
K 186
K187
K188
M 422
M 423
M 424
M 425

Wave

09:30
08:30
08:30
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:45
11:45
09:30
09:30
11:00
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
10:15
11:45
10:15
11:45
10:15
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:00
11:00
11:45
11:45
11:45
09:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
10:15
10:15
08:30
08:30
08:30
09:45
09:45
09:45
11:45
11:45
09:45
11:45
11:45
09:30
09:30
08:30
09:45
09:30
09:45

Netto
03:14:39.69
03:15:21.85
03:15:33.74
03:16:51.61
03:16:53.88
03:16:58.93
03:17:35.00
03:17:37.61
03:18:32.35
03:18:34.65
03:19:19.55
03:22:43.44
03:22:44.41
03:22:45.29
03:22:46.32
03:22:46.46
03:22:46.80
03:22:47.58
03:22:48.18
03:22:49.97
03:22:53.83
03:23:13.83
03:23:19.67
03:23:20.72
03:23:23.57
03:23:30.66
03:23:54.45
03:23:56.16
03:24:00.18
03:24:16.51
03:24:25.80
03:24:40.71
03:24:43.41
03:25:45.80
03:31:48.10
03:35:18.29
03:35:29.47
03:35:39.27
03:38:11.23
03:38:21.07
03:39:12.64
03:39:13.68
03:39:30.97
03:42:21.97
03:42:22.82
03:42:25.66
03:49:32.73
03:49:41.75
03:58:32.43
04:11:48.27
04:11:48.75
04:13:04.68
04:13:09.51
04:32:10.84
05:23:03.80

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
21:37
21:42
21:43
21:52
21:52
21:53
21:57
21:57
22:03
22:03
22:08
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:32
22:32
22:32
22:34
22:35
22:35
22:36
22:36
22:39
22:39
22:40
22:41
22:42
22:44
22:44
22:51
23:32
23:55
23:56
23:57
24:14
24:15
24:21
24:21
24:23
24:42
24:42
24:42
25:30
25:31
26:30
27:58
27:58
28:07
28:07
30:14
35:53

11/34

km/h
2.8

2.8
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7

2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7

2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.6
2.6

2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
285
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.4

2.4
2.4
2.4
2.3

2.1
2.1
2.1

1.7



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624

Nazwisko i imie
MAJOR GABOR
LAZAR SANDOR
SZITA TAMAS
LAKNER SZILVESZTER
TANCZOS ADRIENN
KASZAS KRISZTIAN
LACZKO MIHALY
MIHALYI BELA
MRAZIK CSABA
BARNA ZSOFIA
DETH SZILVIA

BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 08:30

M-ce

0N U A WN P

el el el
U R WNE OO

16

Nazwisko i imie
SZABO DAVID
ULRICH BALAZS
GOCZAN MATE
STEIGLER TIBOR
POLCSAK GABOR
SCHMIDT ZOLTAN
HARAMURA VILMOS
KOVACS TAMAS
STRAUB SZILARD
KOBZOS NICK
PRESITS BALAZS
CSIGI LENARD
NARAI DANIEL
HAJNACZKI SANDOR
SIVADO JANOS
RACZ RODRIGO
BARBAI KRISTOF
SZIMICSEVICS LASZLO
FEHER DEZSO
PAP MARCELL
VARGA DAVID
FEJER ZOLTAN
SZAKACS LASZLO GABOR
MATE ALEXANDRA
POLCSAK BALAZS
PECSI BARBARA
SZANTO KATALIN
LOKI BENCE
BAKO VANDA
FUREDI PETER
GODRI LASZLO
MAJTENYI ZSOFIA
DR. USZKAI VERONIKA
SZABO MATYAS
ELES IMRE
KAKAI BARBARA
MESZAROS KORNEL CSABA
ROMHANYI FANNY
BEDO TAMAS
SANDORFI ANDRAS
RACZ RICHARD

Nr
222
216
366
215

2199
176
213
239
254

22
72

Nr
429
393
111
337
302
324

2083
2085
339
189
305
61
267
127
332
311
19
365
90
287
399
2084
348
233
301
2090
354
218
8
104
113
223
81
344
82
168
237
316
25
317
310

Klub

SLY FIT PANNONHALMA

EXTREME TRAIL
EXTREME TRAIL

EXTREME TRAIL

EXTREME TRAIL

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Kat.
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

Kat.
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

M. kat
426
427
428
429
189
430
431
432
433
190
191

103
10
11
104
124
13
127
15
131
149
159

K/M
M 426
M 427
M 428
M 429
K189
M 430
M 431
M 432
M 433
K190
K191

K/M
M1
M2
M4
M6
M7
M8

M11
M13
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
K2
M 20
M 26
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 32
M 33
M 37
M 38
K3
M 59
K5
K7
M 76

M 99
M 103
K10
K11
M 104
M 124
K13
M 127
K15
M 131
M 149
M 159

Wave

Wave

09:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
09:00
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
12:30
12:30

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30

Netto

Netto
01:06:03.27
01:16:49.56
01:20:12.07
01:24:14.33
01:24:51.04
01:24:56.54
01:25:43.37
01:26:54.06
01:30:57.69
01:32:42.92
01:33:08.64
01:33:18.00
01:33:53.03
01:35:21.37
01:35:22.31
01:38:05.83
01:38:06.64
01:38:33.03
01:39:13.25
01:40:45.65
01:40:50.28
01:41:13.54
01:41:20.95
01:41:31.33
01:49:22.57
01:49:34.21
01:50:36.84
01:51:30.91
01:53:49.88
01:54:46.66
01:56:27.91
01:56:38.27
01:56:40.29
01:56:55.32
02:03:07.37
02:03:07.48
02:03:52.47
02:04:10.00
02:04:19.18
02:07:56.51
02:08:53.66

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

min/km

7:20

8:32

8:54

9:21

9:25

9:26

9:31

9:39
10:06
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:25
10:35
10:35
10:54
10:54
10:57
11:01
11:11
11:12
11:14
11:15
11:16
12:09
12:10
12:17
12:23
12:38
12:45
12:56
12:57
12:57
12:59
13:40
13:40
13:45
13:47
13:48
14:13
14:19

12/34

km/h

km/h

8.2

7
6.7
6.4
6.4
6.4
6.3
6.2
5.9
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.7
5.7
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
5.3
5.3
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.4
44
4.4
43
4.3
4.2
4.2



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 08:30 c.d.

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie

42 BODIS VERONIKA

43 BORSODI PETER

44 )OO CSANAD

45 TOTH LASZLO

46 PALFALVI SZABOLCS

47 MAGOS DANIEL

48 DUNAVOLGYI SZILVESZTER
49 HENC GABOR

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

0 PERECZES PETER

1 HORVATH KINGA ZSOFIA

2 BIRO ZOLTAN

3 ACS ROBERT

4 HORVATH NORBERT

5 LAKATOS LASZLO BENJAMIN
6 KAMONDI RICHARD

7 BARNA TIBOR

8 FEKETE ZOLTAN

9 KORMENDI BELA

60 SCHUCHA ADAM

61 CSORIKNE GALAMBOSI ANETT
62 NAGY DANIEL

63 NEMETH ISTVAN

64 KIS FERENC

65 GALLINA ZSOLT

66 VARGA ZOLTAN

67 FARKAS ZOLTAN

68 KARNYACZKI VIKTORIA

69 ONODI GABOR

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

0 KAMONDI LASZLO

1 KOZMANN BALAZS

2 MARTON KRISZTIAN

3 SCHVEIGHOFFER PETER
4 TOTH ZOLTAN

5 WERSTROH MONIKA

6 VEREB BENJAMIN

7 GAL GABOR

8 SZEMENYEI EMESE

9 TAR BETTINA

80 KIRALY ADRIENN
81 GASPAR DORA
82 JAKOB ZOLTAN
83 SZEKERES MATE
84 LAZAR SANDOR
85 SZITA TAMAS

86 LAKNER SZILVESZTER
87 KASZAS KRISZTIAN
88 LACZKO MIHALY
89 MIHALYI BELA

90 MRAZIK CSABA

BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 09:00

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie
1 TOMBOLY DAVID
2 HORVATH DANIEL
3 SZOMMER ATTILA

Nr
39
46
165
385
286
220
2038 COLDSTEEL
2040 COLDSTEEL
2037 COLDSTEEL
144
36
2
145
214
170
21
96
204
430
66
259
274
180
105
403
88
172
284
169
202
232
327
389
421
409
2080 EXTREME TRAIL
360
376
179
107
156
358
216
366
215
176
213
239
254

Nr

391

2003 112 TEAM
2048 CSAPOLICE

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN

WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
21
177
179
184
186
193
199
200
202
29
207
213
214
216
220
230
237
238
239
39
241
255
281
282
304
315
74
334
337
339
353
102
358
111
373
376
157
158
182
183
416
422
427
428
429
430
431
432
433

M. kat

14
25

K/M
K21
M 177
M 179
M 184
M 186
M 193
M 199
M 200
M 202
K29
M 207
M 213
M 214
M 216
M 220
M 230
M 237
M 238
M 239
K39
M 241
M 255
M 281
M 282
M 304
M 315
K74
M 334
M 337
M 339
M 353
K102
M 358
K111
M 373
M 376
K157
K158
K182
K183
M 416
M 422
M 427
M 428
M 429
M 430
M 431
M 432
M 433

K/M
M3
M 14
M 25

Wave

Wave

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30

09:00
09:00
09:00

Netto
02:11:24.89
02:12:31.58
02:13:02.73
02:13:49.61
02:13:51.72
02:14:24.41
02:15:49.21
02:15:49.65
02:15:59.72
02:16:17.91
02:16:50.31
02:17:57.54
02:17:58.62
02:18:39.36
02:20:06.86
02:22:54.59
02:23:35.86
02:23:51.19
02:24:03.69
02:24:11.04
02:24:11.58
02:26:35.94
02:31:17.90
02:31:18.91
02:35:02.29
02:38:31.67
02:42:49.97
02:44:00.92
02:45:42.64
02:47:28.99
02:54:41.02
02:57:07.60
02:57:08.55
02:59:59.16
03:01:16.05
03:01:34.68
03:15:21.85
03:15:33.74
03:39:12.64
03:39:13.68
03:39:30.97
04:32:10.84

Netto
01:17:23.72
01:31:20.36
01:37:44.35

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
14:36
14:43
14:47
14:52
14:52
14:56
15:05
15:05
15:06
15:08
15:12
15:19
15:19
15:24
15:34
15:52
15:57
15:59
16:00
16:01
16:01
16:17
16:48
16:48
17:13
17:36
18:05
18:13
18:24
18:36
19:24
19:40
19:41
20:00
20:08
20:10
21:42
21:43
24:21
24:21
24:23
30:14

min/km
8:36
10:09
10:51

13/34

km/h
4.1
4.1
4.1

km/h

5.9
5.5



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 09:00 c.d.

M-ce

0N o U b

Nazwisko i imie
ILLES MATE
KOZMA ATTILA
OLAJOS ISTVAN
VEGH CSABA
KIS BALAZS
HORVATH BARNABAS
TUDO FERENC
PECSI JOZSEF
KOVACS JANOS
KADAR RENATO
SIMON ATTILA
RAKOS ZOLTAN
VAJLIK ZOLTAN
PINTER IVETT
LENNERT ATTILA
SARKANY PETER
NEMETH DANIEL
TRATNYEK ROLAND
PATOCSKAI-LUNK ESZTER
TISCHLER DIANA
KOVACS DORA
POLYAK CSABA
BERHIDAI PETER
MERGES PATRIK
VIKTOR KORNEL
NAGY CSABA
MESZAROS CSABA
KOVACS ZOLTAN
ZAMBORSZKY ZSOLT
VARGA ZITA
KASZA NORBERT
KASZA GABOR
PASZTORNE DASKO CSILLA
BALOGH ZSUZSANNA
TOBAI HENRIETT
BED FLORIAN
TOTH IBOLYA
MIKLOS REGINA
BOTKA DAVID
FODOR TAMAS
NEMETH KALMAN
KURUCZ ADRIAN
GOMBAS KLARA
MEDNYANSZKY ALEXANDRA
MEDNYANSZKY ADAM
NEMETH PETER
MEDNYANSZKY RITA
GULD LASZLO
GAJAI GRETA
POPP VALENTINA
VARGA ENIKO
GULYAS KLARA FANNI
PINTER ANDRAS
BIRO GYORGY
KOVARI EDINA
BERHIDAI EDINA
TANCZOS ADRIENN

2114
2030
2028
2050
2049
2116
2029
2082
2198
2032
2027
2033
2098
2274
2031
2097
2002
2001
2204
2201
2047
2086
2184
2045
2046
2077
2078
2076
2079
2096
2117
2115
2091
2095
2217
2218
2215
2219
2216
2214
2213
2207
2202
2208
2205
2200
2203
2041
2044
2043
2042
2206
2272
2271
2273
2183
2199

Klub M-scowos¢
HALLO
BOOT CAMP FEHERVAR
BOOT CAMP FEHERVAR
CSAPOLICE
CSAPOLICE
HALLO
BOOT CAMP FEHERVAR
EXTREME TRAIL
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
BOSSZUALLOK
BOOT CAMP FEHERVAR
BOSSZUALLOK
FIGHTER BULLS NAGYMEGYER
ZERO TOLERANCE
BOSSZUALLOK
FIGHTER BULLS NAGYMEGYER
112 TEAM
112 TEAM
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
CSAPO MACHINES
EXTREME TRAIL
NEMETBANYA
CSAPO MACHINES
CSAPO MACHINES
EURO PET TEAM
EURO PET TEAM
EURO PET TEAM
EURO PET TEAM
FIGHTER BULLS NAGYMEGYER
HALLO
HALLO
EXTREME TRAIL
FIGHTER BULLS NAGYMEGYER
STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
CSAPO LAMAK
CSAPO LAMAK
CSAPO LAMAK
CSAPO LAMAK
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
ZERO TOLERANCE
ZERO TOLERANCE
ZERO TOLERANCE
NEMETBANYA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

Kat.

M. kat
36
42
43
45
46
52
62
63
72
74
80
110
112
14
133
157
170
171
27
28
32
211
222
224
242
258
259
262
265
53
308
309
85
94
112
370
113
114
371
372
375
386
127
128
387
388
129
389
130
131
132
137
398
399
150
154
189

K/M
M 36
M 42
M43
M 45
M 46
M 52
M 62
M 63
M 72
M 74
M 80
M 110
M 112
K14
M 133
M 157
M 170
M 171
K27
K28
K32
M 211
M 222
M 224
M 242
M 258
M 259
M 262
M 265
K53
M 308
M 309
K 85
K94
K112
M 370
K113
K114
M 371
M 372
M 375
M 386
K127
K128
M 387
M 388
K129
M 389
K130
K131
K132
K137
M 398
M 399
K150
K154
K189

Wave

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

Netto
01:41:13.31
01:43:46.04
01:43:46.73
01:44:06.03
01:44:06.63
01:46:40.96
01:50:00.02
01:50:04.76
01:50:58.22
01:51:24.17
01:52:08.86
01:58:24.01
01:58:31.35
02:03:25.19
02:04:47.71
02:08:43.24
02:11:37.69
02:11:38.60
02:15:40.67
02:15:41.39
02:16:48.21
02:17:27.16
02:20:29.93
02:21:24.77
02:24:12.42
02:27:55.65
02:27:58.05
02:28:05.90
02:28:55.47
02:31:55.45
02:35:08.07
02:35:08.58
02:49:04.75
02:51:18.56
03:01:04.17
03:01:07.15
03:01:07.69
03:01:08.75
03:01:10.87
03:01:14.58
03:01:18.30
03:05:44.20
03:05:46.82
03:05:47.90
03:05:50.85
03:05:54.51
03:05:59.09
03:06:37.81
03:06:39.92
03:06:44.66
03:06:45.16
03:09:17.24
03:13:05.14
03:13:09.48
03:13:15.53
03:14:03.48

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
11:14
11:31
11:31
11:34
11:34
11:51
12:13
12:13
12:19
12:22
12:27
13:09
13:10
13:42
13:52
14:18
14:37
14:37
15:04
15:04
15:12
15:16
15:36
15:42
16:01
16:26
16:26
16:27
16:32
16:52
17:14
17:14
18:47
19:02
20:07
20:07
20:07
20:07
20:07
20:08
20:08
20:38
20:38
20:38
20:39
20:39
20:39
20:44
20:44
20:44
20:45
21:01
21:27
21:27
21:28
21:33

14 /34

km/h
5.3
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.6
4.6
4.4
4.3
4.2
4.1
4.1



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 09:30
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Nazwisko i imie
BALOGH FERENC
PUTZ GABOR
POPA VICTOR
SELYEM TAMAS
GARAI LEVENTE
BALOGH MATE
VELAND GABOR
BORBELY ISTVAN
ILLES GABOR
KANCSAR DAVID
VOROS KRISZTIAN
VOROS LASZLO
MULLER JANOS
WITTMANN BALAZS
TAMAS ESZTER
TAMAS DANIEL
NEMETH ANDREA
MALIK PAL
SZABO LASZLO
5zUCs ZOLTAN
BODA TIBOR
SZEDNAR ROLAND
MALIK GABOR
HARTMANN LASZLO FELIX
TOTH GABOR
GEGENY JONATAN
KASA ZSOLT
NYARI LASZLO
ZOKA TAMAS
KISS-BORDI ZSUZSANNA
KISS PETER
KOVACS JOZSEF
FEHER GRETA
ERDELYI DANIEL
NEMETH NORBERT
CSAJAGI BOGLARKA
HORVATH ROLAND
HERCZEG GABORNE NORA
FITOS EVA
VARGA ANDREA
VARGA LASZLONE
SZABO-HERCZEG APOLLONIA
KASZA SZILVIA
FELSO AGNES
MEHRL LAJOS
MAJOR GABOR

BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 09:45

M-ce

o U A WN -

Nazwisko i imie
TAKACS DANIEL
SCHENEK DANIEL
MULLNER PETER
BEZZEG SEBASTIAN
JAKAB RICHARD
HENN LORINC

11
309
303
328
106

12
407

45
152
171
419
420
257
422
374
373
269
225
342
369

38
357
224
131
383
108
174
279
426
186
185
200

91

85
277

54
148
136

98
398
402
347
175

97
236
222

Nr
371
322
258

34
155
135

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
5
12
34
53
58
67
95
96
123
130
136
137
138
168
23
175
33
223
226
227
234
254
269
283
287
289
296
297
301
66
318
331
91
351
96
98
396
153
156

161
179
187
188
424
426

M. kat
21
27
39
44
50
69

K/M
M5
M 12
M 34
M 53
M58
M 67
M 95
M 96
M 123
M 130
M 136
M 137
M 138
M 168
K23
M 175
K33
M 223
M 226
M 227
M 234
M 254
M 269
M 283
M 287
M 289
M 296
M 297
M 301
K 66
M 318
M 331
K91
M 351
K96
K98
M 396
K153
K156
K160
K161
K179
K187
K188
M 424
M 426

K/M
M 21
M 27
M 39
M 44
M 50
M 69

Wave

Wave

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45

Netto
01:21:53.67
01:27:43.73
01:40:56.22
01:46:53.61
01:49:01.91
01:50:26.22
01:54:23.82
01:54:26.65
02:02:45.14
02:04:06.64
02:05:18.85
02:05:19.46
02:05:19.97
02:11:15.00
02:12:05.42
02:12:05.75
02:17:11.22
02:20:55.50
02:21:48.80
02:21:57.06
02:23:29.70
02:26:11.75
02:29:23.12
02:31:25.03
02:32:16.27
02:32:21.30
02:34:05.70
02:34:06.93
02:34:13.35
02:39:28.59
02:39:28.97
02:43:06.71
02:51:06.10
02:51:07.54
02:51:52.18
02:53:48.04
03:12:48.35
03:14:00.68
03:14:39.69
03:18:32.35
03:18:34.65
03:31:48.10
04:13:04.68
04:13:09.51

Netto
01:35:36.86
01:38:06.27
01:41:49.48
01:44:04.44
01:46:11.93
01:50:44.36

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

9:06

9:44
11:12
11:52
12:06
12:16
12:42
12:42
13:38
13:47
13:55
13:55
13:55
14:35
14:40
14:40
15:14
15:39
15:45
15:46
15:56
16:14
16:35
16:49
16:55
16:55
17:07
17:07
17:08
17:43
17:43
18:07
19:00
19:00
19:05
19:18
21:25
21:33
21:37
22:03
22:03
23:32
28:07
28:07

min/km
10:37
10:54
11:18
11:33
11:48
12:18

15/34

km/h

6.6
6.2
5.4
5.1

5
4.9
4.7
4.7
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.1
4.1
4.1
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.4
33
3.2
3.2
3.1
3.1
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.7
2.7
2.5
2.1
2.1

km/h
5.6
5.5
5.3

51
4.9



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 09:45 c.d.

M-ce
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nazwisko i imie
HALASZ CSABA OLIVER
HOMOLYA BALAZS
KOSIK JANOS
ODOR TIHAMER
DARIDA MARTIN
DR. SZABO KRISZTIAN
SZABO SZILARD
KRESKAI GABOR
RADYK RICHARD
SZALAY TAMAS
BERTALAN CSABA
NEMETH BELA
MOLNARNE SZENDREI JUDIT
HORVATH PETER
SARAI CSABA
NAGY MARTON
SZAKAL PETER
CSERNYIK SZABOLCS
SZALAI BALINT
TOKE ALBIN
SCHONHER ANDRAS
DOMONKOS DAVID
MOLNAR HENRIETTA
CSAK TIBOR
TIBOR AKOS
PERGER GABOR
NEMETH NARCISZ
BADO VIKTOR
PUSKAS CSABA
BERTA MARCELL
VERES ZSOLT
JONAS KRISZTIAN
JONASNE V. TIMEA
BALOGH MIKLOS
BALOGH ROBERT
KOVACS ALEXANDRA
CSALADI ZSOLT
PREPOST KRISZTIAN
HORVATH ZSANETT
KLAUZER ZSOLTNE
SZUCSNE TAMICS HAJNALKA
PAYRITSNE SZABO MONIKA
PAPPNE SOMODI AGNES
PRINCES SZILVESZTER
MOLNAR ANIKO
SZENTE MARK
PETHO ANDRAS
CSORDAS JUDIT
CZAGA MARIA
SIMONNE KORMANYOS ERIKA
ZIMBRU ANDREA
MALLER LASZLO
VETO ZSUZSANNA
SCHIHLGRUBER JANOS
PIATKO ZSOLT
KOVACS BALINT
STEININGER ZOLTAN

128
138
194
283
433

80
345
208
313
352

32
271
252
146
318
263
349

60
350
390
325

74
247

55
378
292
276

308

31
413
162
164

13

14
196

57
304
150
187
370
290
289
306
244
361
296

63

51
329
423
226
414
323
297
197
338

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat
78
85
89
90
100
109
113
114
115
116
134
135
16
142
144
152
153
166
188
194
203
204
30

252
257
50

271
272
273
274
294
59

299
300
61

302
303
62

311
63

64

69

338
79

359
361
105
110
134
148
400
184
417
418
420
423

K/M
M78
M 85
M 89
M 90
M 100
M 109
M 113
M 114
M 115
M 116
M 134
M 135
K16
M 142
M 144
M 152
M 153
M 166
M 188
M 194
M 203
M 204
K30
M 209
M 252
M 257
K50
M 271
M 272
M 273
M 274
M 294
K59
M 299
M 300
K61
M 302
M 303
K 62
M 311
K63
K64
K 69
M 338
K79
M 359
M 361
K105
K110
K134
K 148
M 400
K184
M 417
M 418
M 420
M 423

Wave

09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45

Netto
01:51:38.15
01:52:42.56
01:53:23.50
01:53:33.17
01:56:07.68
01:58:22.73
01:59:17.13
02:00:19.84
02:00:24.58
02:00:28.12
02:04:55.66
02:05:00.98
02:06:05.69
02:06:19.02
02:07:08.85
02:08:15.63
02:08:22.72
02:10:44.52
02:13:58.00
02:14:54.90
02:16:00.09
02:16:23.39
02:16:26.32
02:17:17.41
02:25:46.07
02:27:48.10
02:28:32.55
02:29:35.99
02:29:39.70
02:30:23.93
02:30:24.65
02:33:52.96
02:33:53.30
02:34:11.66
02:34:13.12
02:34:50.91
02:34:55.04
02:34:56.27
02:36:41.67
02:36:42.61
02:36:47.10
02:37:18.24
02:39:54.23
02:47:05.15
02:47:05.50
02:57:09.24
02:58:18.84
02:58:19.40
02:59:55.35
03:08:20.51
03:13:10.18
03:13:11.58
03:42:21.97
03:42:22.82
03:42:25.66
03:58:32.43
05:23:03.80

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
12:24
12:31
12:35
12:37
12:54
13:09
13:15
13:22
13:22
13:23
13:52
13:53
14:00
14:02
14:07
14:15
14:15
14:31
14:53
14:59
15:06
15:09
15:09
15:15
16:11
16:25
16:30
16:37
16:37
16:42
16:42
17:05
17:05
17:08
17:08
17:12
17:12
17:12
17:24
17:24
17:25
17:28
17:46
18:33
18:34
19:41
19:48
19:48
19:59
20:55
21:27
21:28
24:42
24:42
24:42
26:30
35:53

16/34

km/h
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 09:45 c.d.

M-ce
64

Nazwisko i imie
PERGER ROBERT

BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 10:15

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
TARJANI VIKTOR
FEJES LEVENTE
IKER TAMAS
BAKONY! ISTVAN
BAKONYI MARK
NAGY ZSOLT
HAMOR ESZTER
KOSZTOLANCZI BELA
SZTOJKO DANIEL
HARSANYI LEVENTE
MANDOKI ADAM
TAMAS ZSANETT
GERMAN RICHARD
BERTOK ZSUZSANNA
JANASZEK NORBERT
ROSTAS ROBERT
FERENCZ KRISZTINA
REISZ ISTVAN
NAGY ATTILA
POP CARMEN
JAKAB GERGO
FIGE JANOS
MOLNAR VIKTOR
MILEI DAVID
VINOCZAI ATTILA
JUHASZ TAMAS
LENART LUCIA
ROZSAOVA SILVIA
CSOLLE MELINDA
DOSA JANOS
MATUSICH BARBARA
SZILAGYI TAMAS
KANTOR ERIKA
BAKONYI PATRIK
CSERMELY SANDOR
SZELESY BALAZS
HANZO SZILARD
EROS ZSOLT
LANG ERZSO
TROMBITAS BERNADETT
TROMBITAS VERONIKA
BOGNAR RICHARD
HEGEDUS ZSOLT
S0S AKOS
MARSOVSZKI TAMAS
TOTH ANIKO
BALLAI LASZLO
IMRICH HROTKO
ANDREA ORBANOVA
KAROL GASPARIK ML.
KAROL GASPARIK ST.

293

Nr
2259
2147
2149
2023
2024
2133
2135
2111
2016
2018
2017
2019
2035
2249
2144
2250
2112
2148
2036
2034
2113
2143
2142
2025
2140
2092
2125
2123
2126
2145
2129
2130
2258
2026
2141
2177
2093
2094
2247
2220
2221
2197
2194
2195
2196
2248
2251
2005
2007
2008
2004

VILLAM MCQUEEN
KARPATOK FIAI
KARPATOK FIAI
BETYAROK
BETYAROK

K.TEAM

K.TEAM

FUTO BOLONDOK
BAND OF BROTHERS
BAND OF BROTHERS
BAND OF BROTHERS
BAND OF BROTHERS
CEGLEDI CROSS GYM
TIREX

KARATE-SOKK
TIREX

FUTO BOLONDOK
KARPATOK FIAI
CEGLEDI CROSS GYM
CEGLEDI CROSS GYM
FUTO BOLONDOK
KARATE-SOKK
KARATE-SOKK
BETYAROK
KARATE-SOKK
FARKASOK

INSANITY TEAM
INSANITY TEAM
INSANITY TEAM
KARPATOK FIAI
INSANITY TEAM
INSANITY TEAM
ULLO RANGERS
BETYAROK
KARATE-SOKK
MEGMENTOK
FARKASOK
FARKASOK

TIREX

SUPER3

SUPER3
SARGOLYOK
SARGOLYOK
SARGOLYOK
SARGOLYOK

TIREX

TIREX

A CSIPET CSAPAT

A CSIPET CSAPAT

A CSIPET CSAPAT

A CSIPET CSAPAT

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN

WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
425

M. kat

117
118
139
141
145
17

156
183
185
187

196
26
197
198
31
221
36
37
236
243
244
245
246
248
4
42
44
256
48
264

290
292
312
320
322
70
71
72
324

327
328
73
77
344
83
345
346

K/M
M 425

K/M
K9
M 117
M 118
M 139
M 141
M 145
K17
M 156
M 183
M 185
M 187
M 189
M 196
K26
M 197
M 198
K31
M 221
K36
K37
M 236
M 243
M 244
M 245
M 246
M 248
K41
K 42
K 44
M 256
K48
M 264
K51
M 290
M 292
M 312
M 320
M 322
K70
K71
K72
M 324
M 325
M 327
M 328
K73
K77
M 344
K83
M 345
M 346

Wave

Wave

09:45

10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15

Netto

Netto
01:54:15.77
02:00:34.13
02:01:44.06
02:06:08.40
02:06:12.83
02:07:28.01
02:07:29.68
02:08:36.30
02:13:36.44
02:13:50.90
02:13:54.26
02:13:58.84
02:15:29.68
02:15:34.32
02:15:35.74
02:15:38.36
02:16:31.31
02:20:10.11
02:21:09.61
02:21:14.83
02:23:34.06
02:24:30.17
02:24:39.89
02:24:42.98
02:24:44.61
02:24:45.69
02:26:33.93
02:26:33.95
02:26:36.07
02:27:27.84
02:28:10.05
02:28:10.95
02:29:09.13
02:32:33.06
02:33:48.30
02:36:43.89
02:39:38.93
02:39:46.81
02:40:27.77
02:40:31.13
02:40:31.48
02:40:55.41
02:40:57.13
02:41:06.11
02:41:07.13
02:42:14.76
02:46:23.40
02:48:44.07
02:48:44.24
02:48:44.47
02:48:44.78

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

min/km
12:41
13:23
13:31
14:00
14:01
14:09
14:10
14:17
14:50
14:52
14:52
14:53
15:03
15:03
15:04
15:04
15:10
15:34
15:41
15:41
15:57
16:03
16:04
16:04
16:05
16:05
16:17
16:17
16:17
16:23
16:27
16:27
16:34
16:57
17:05
17:24
17:44
17:45
17:49
17:50
17:50
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:54
18:01
18:29
18:44
18:45
18:44
18:45

17/34

km/h

km/h
4.7
45
4.4
43
4.3
4.2
4.2
4.2



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 10:15 c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
52 ALICA GASPARIKOVA
53 KAPOSINE DR. REMENYI VIOLA
54 BORHY BERNADETT
55 KAPOSI BALAZS
56 BIRO BENCE
57 BANYAI AKOS
58 CSOMOR RENATA
59 BORAROS ANIKO
60 SZILI TAMAS
61 BERES TAMAS
62 VARGA KEVIN
63 VARGA MILAN
64 VARGA PATRIK
65 PASZLI PATRIK
66 PASZLI GABOR
67 PASZLI BALAZS
68 HUSVETH ZSOLT
69 HORVATH ZOLTAN
70 BALOGH ATTILA
71 BEZNOSZKA BIANKA
72 SZALAY DOROTTYA
73 VEGH CSILLA
74 VOROS ROBERT
75 SZABADOSNE RUZSICSKA AGNES
76 SZABADOS ZOLTAN
77 VADASZ ADAM
78 TOTH GABOR
79 BITTNER PETER
80 VEGH RITA
81 PALFI EDINA
82 SZABONE MONOS GERTRUD
83 VIKOR MATE
84 DOMBOVARI JUDIT

BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 11:00

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
CSONTOS GABOR
MOLNAR SANDOR
VARGA LAJOS
KOVACS ISTVAN
TOMASITS JANOS
KOSSA PETER
UJVARI ZSUZSANNA
KOCSI CSABA

ELO PAL

KOTEL TAMAS
BOGNAR ROBERT
DEME BALAZS
HORVATH IMRE
SZTANO SANDOR
BOGNAR BALAZS
KUN SEBASTIAN
ANTAL NORBERT
HORVATH GERGO
SRAJBER ORSOLYA

© O ~NOoOU R WN -
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Nr
2006
2011
2009
2010
2021
2020
2022
2127
2235
2237
2138
2139
2136
2137
2132
2134
2188
2186
2187
2190
2189
2131
2128
2260
2261
2240
2239
2241
2173
2172
2174
2178
2176

62
249
401
199
381
195
392
190

84
205

43

71
143
368

42
211

141
336

Klub M-scowos¢
A CSIPET CSAPAT
BAKONYFUN
BAKONYFUN
BAKONYFUN
BEAVATAS
BEAVATAS
BEAVATAS
INSANITY TEAM
SZI-MA-BE
SZI-MA-BE
K.TEAM
K.TEAM
K.TEAM
K.TEAM
K.TEAM
K.TEAM
PONT5
PONT5
PONT5
PONT5
PONTS
INSANITY TEAM
INSANITY TEAM
VILLAM MCQUEEN
VILLAM MCQUEEN
TAKONYRUN
TAKONYRUN
TAKONYRUN
MACSKAK
MACSKAK
MACSKAK
MEGMENTOK
MEGMENTOK

Klub M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Kat.

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN

Kat.

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN

M. kat
84
89
90
348
349
350
92
93
355
356
363
364
366
367
368
369
378
379
380
117
119
135
391
155
401
402
403
404
169
171
173
415
181

M. kat
23
24
48
51
54
60

82
83
84
87

108
111
132
140
147
164
18

K/M
K 84
K 89
K90
M 348
M 349
M 350
K92
K93
M 355
M 356
M 363
M 364
M 366
M 367
M 368
M 369
M 378
M 379
M 380
K117
K119
K135
M 391
K155
M 401
M 402
M 403
M 404
K169
K171
K173
M 415
K181

K/M
M 23
M 24
M 48
M 51
M 54
M 60
K6
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 87
M 105
M 108
M111
M 132
M 140
M 147
M 164
K18

Wave

Wave

10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

Netto
02:48:45.08
02:49:56.45
02:49:57.82
02:50:00.16
02:51:04.77
02:51:06.07
02:51:06.74
02:51:12.34
02:54:48.40
02:54:50.32
02:59:03.44
02:59:23.21
02:59:48.75
02:59:51.22
03:00:17.47
03:00:22.57
03:02:03.57
03:02:03.80
03:02:04.39
03:02:04.61
03:02:06.23
03:08:36.02
03:08:49.37
03:14:05.03
03:14:06.12
03:16:51.61
03:16:53.88
03:16:58.93
03:23:13.83
03:23:20.72
03:23:30.66
03:38:11.23
03:38:21.07

Netto
01:36:33.18
01:36:51.38
01:45:30.27
01:46:23.09
01:47:03.28
01:49:54.66
01:50:30.98
01:52:18.70
01:52:33.76
01:52:41.22
01:52:59.89
01:57:05.67
01:57:39.18
01:58:30.00
02:04:23.80
02:06:12.15
02:07:48.15
02:10:07.99
02:10:08.50

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
18:45
18:53
18:53
18:53
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:01
19:25
19:25
19:53
19:55
19:58
19:59
20:02
20:02
20:13
20:13
20:13
20:13
20:14
20:57
20:58
21:33
21:34
21:52
21:52
21:53
22:34
22:35
22:36
24:14
24:15

min/km
10:43
10:45
11:43
11:49
11:53
12:12
12:16
12:28
12:30
12:31
12:33
13:00
13:04
13:10
13:49
14:01
14:12
14:27
14:27

18/34

km/h
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.1
3.1

wWwwwwwwwww

g 1 Il [ g [ g [ Iond () g [Y)
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km/h
5.6
5.6
5.1
5.1

4.9
49
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.3
43

4.1
4.1



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 11:00 c.d.

M-ce
20
211}
22
23

Nazwisko i imie
SIPOS RITA
JURCSAK VIKTOR
MAYER GABRIELLA
NEMETH LASZLO
BARANYAI AKOS
MOLNAR ANNA
HEGYI DANIEL
HAJDU ATTILA
KORMOS BALINT
BALOGH BALINT
HORVATH BALINT
DR. KONYA JOZSEF
S00S ARPAD
HADNAGY-VOLF MONIKA TIMEA
HADNAGY ATTILA
MAR NORA
GYEBNAR KRISZTIAN
REINHOFFER ISTVAN
NEMETH NORBERT
PAPP RAMONA
SZOKENE TAMAS ILDIKO
SIVADO-GAL KATALIN
CSEKI SANDOR
BOTOS ENIKO
DAVID LASZLO
KOPCSENYI MATE
BEK® JANOS
DR. KOVACS SANDOR
VAMOSI MATE
SZABADOS TAMAS
S00S GERGELY
RIGO BALAZS
NAGY GERGO
DEVENY| GERGELY
NYESTE LEHEL
BARATH MODER IGNAC
JUHASZ NIKOLETTA
GYEBNAR BEATA
DR. NEMETH NIKOLETT
MAZI EDINA
KULCSAR GABOR
KODAI GABOR
VINCZE MONIKA
MIKLOS ENIKO
DR. RUDAS TAMARA
FARKAS ANITA
JELICS AGNES
VASS ELIZABET
NEMETH GERGELY ATTILA
GYURCSI EMESE
CZIKE ALEXANDRA
HERCZIG MELINDA
MILUS BARBARA
MITRING ANETT
HEGYI RITA
FULOP ORSOLYA
HORVATH ROBERT

331
167
234
275

15
245
133
126
193

10
139

76
334
124
123
228
117
314
278
288
367
333

59

47

69
203

26

77
395
341
335
315
261

73
281

18
166
116

78
235
210
192
417

79

86
159
404
273
121

53
137
242
243
134
103
147

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat
20
174
22
178
180
24
181
182
25
192
210
212
217
35
219
38
240
251
40
43
45
46
260
49
267
270
275
285
288
314
317
329
330
342

352
97

103
107

365
374
115
116
120
121
125
133
390
136
138
139
140
141
142
143
392

K/M
K20
M 174
K22
M 178
M 180
K24
M 181
M 182
K25
M 192
M 210
M 212
M 217
K 35
M 219
K38
M 240
M 251
K 40
K43
K 45
K 46
M 260
K 49
M 267
M 270
M 275
M 285
M 288
M 314
M 317
M 329
M 330
M 342
M 343
M 352
K97
K103
K107
K108
M 365
M 374
K115
K116
K120
K121
K125
K133
M 390
K136
K138
K139
K 140
K141
K142
K143
M 392

Wave

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

Netto
02:10:33.48
02:11:51.90
02:12:01.77
02:12:56.72
02:13:03.13
02:13:05.47
02:13:07.30
02:13:16.63
02:13:49.10
02:14:18.66
02:17:23.10
02:17:34.17
02:19:18.61
02:19:53.70
02:19:57.78
02:21:20.02
02:24:06.76
02:24:59.47
02:26:31.93
02:26:34.23
02:27:06.73
02:27:53.46
02:28:00.87
02:28:30.64
02:29:12.93
02:29:27.94
02:30:38.88
02:31:32.75
02:32:17.16
02:37:47.54
02:39:21.98
02:42:26.28
02:42:35.46
02:48:43.36
02:48:43.53
02:52:39.20
02:52:40.29
02:57:49.68
02:59:05.31
02:59:07.39
02:59:30.46
03:01:16.06
03:01:23.62
03:01:23.77
03:02:36.58
03:02:40.12
03:03:29.41
03:08:17.44
03:08:19.58
03:08:51.75
03:10:13.67
03:10:17.84
03:10:36.23
03:10:49.87
03:10:56.95
03:11:05.02
03:11:07.80

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
14:30
14:39
14:40
14:46
14:47
14:47
14:47
14:48
14:52
14:55
15:15
15:17
15:28
15:32
15:33
15:42
16:00
16:06
16:16
16:17
16:20
16:26
16:26
16:30
16:34
16:36
16:44
16:50
16:55
17:31
17:42
18:02
18:04
18:44
18:44
19:11
19:11
19:45
19:53
19:54
19:56
20:08
20:09
20:09
20:17
20:17
20:23
20:55
20:55
20:59
21:08
21:08
21:10
21:12
21:13
21:13
21:14

19/34

km/h
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 11:00 c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
77 PESTHY PETER
78 PESTHY PANNA
79 BERCZI CSABA
80 MUKK ESZTER
81 VEGH MARIA
82 GYULAI DORA ANNA
83 FEKETE BARNABAS
84 ZIMMERMANN OLIVER
85 DR VARSANYI EVA
86 KERTESZ ZOLTAN

BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 11:45

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
1 BATOR PETER

HAVASI ANITA
ORSZAG PETER
POLONYI ISTVAN
MARKO CSABA

SZABO ZSOLT

SZELES ADAM

RACZ BENJAMIN ALMOS
MRENA DAVID

OSVALD ZSOLT

O ©W W~ U A~ WN

=

11 VEGH ZSOLT

12 MEGYERI KRISZTIAN
13 NAGY CSABA
14 TASKAI DOMINIK
15 IVANYI MATE
16 PEKTOR BALINT
17 SZILASI BALAZS
18 MOZER PETER
19 TULIPAN LASZLO
20 SIMSIK GYORGY
21 FEBO ALBERT
22 Sz0CS ISTVAN
23 AGARDI ZSOLT
24 KOVACS DANIEL
25 KOVACS DAVID
26 KOHALMI MATE
27 KISS JANOS

28 LOGGO JOZSEF
29 GERLEY GABOR
30 GYORKOS PETER
31 GOROMBOLYI ARCHIBALD
32 POLONYI ISTVAN
33 TOTH BELA

34 PAPP GABOR
35 KOLLER ZOLTAN
36 KOLLER TAMAS
37 RIGORITA

38 STEFKOVICH EVA
39 TOTH GYULA

295
294

29
255
405
120

93
424

75
178

2105

2102

285
2121
2101
2052
2060
2067
2228
2104

2103

2152
2154
2063
2229
2253
2254
2252
2210
2155
2068
2267
2266
2191
2193
2066
2171
2269

109

119
2122
2118
2209
2120
2212
2211
2100
2099
2169

Klub M-scowos¢

Klub M-scowos¢
FITTEN VARPALOTAERT SZABADIDO ES
SPORTEGYESULET
FITT MOKUSOK

HASBAN NAGYOK
FITT MOKUSOK

DECATHLON

DECATHLON

DECATHLON

SZARVASHOCK

FITTEN VARPALOTAERT SZABADIDO ES
SPORTEGYESULET

FITTEN VARPALOTAERT SZABADIDO ES
SPORTEGYESULET

KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
DECATHLON

SZARVASHOCK

TRIUMVIRATUS

TRIUMVIRATUS

TRIUMVIRATUS

SPARTA32

KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
DECATHLON

WARRIORS KORNYE

WARRIORS KORNYE

REPULOSZARVAS

REPULOSZARVAS

DECATHLON

KISS BROTHERS

WARRIORS KORNYE

HASBAN NAGYOK
HASBAN NAGYOK
SPARTA32
HASBAN NAGYOK
SPARTA32
SPARTA32

FITT MOKUSOK
FITT MOKUSOK
KISS BROTHERS

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Kraj
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Kat.
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN

Kat.
MEN

WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN

M. kat
394
145
395
146
162
176
411
413
180
414

M. kat
10

31
41
47
56
57
65
66
97

98

102
122
128
143
148
151
154
155
158
160
161
172
190
191
195
201
206
215
218
229
231
232
233
235
253
54

55

291

K/M
M 394
K145
M 395
K 146
K162
K176
M 411
M 413
K180
M 414

K/M
M 10

K1
M 31
M 41
M 47
M 56
M 57
M 65
M 66
M 97

M 98

M 102
M 122
M 128
M 143
M 148
M 151
M 154
M 155
M 158
M 160
M 161
M 172
M 190
M 191
M 195
M 201
M 206
M 215
M 218
M 229
M 231
M 232
M 233
M 235
M 253
K54

K55

M 291

Wave

Wave

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

11:45

11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45

11:45

11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45

Netto
03:11:56.80
03:11:58.02
03:12:28.41
03:12:30.86
03:19:19.55
03:24:16.51
03:24:25.80
03:35:18.29
03:35:29.47
03:35:39.27

Netto
01:25:45.51

01:32:33.23
01:40:36.61
01:42:34.05
01:44:23.87
01:48:48.84
01:48:52.07
01:50:23.70
01:50:23.70
01:54:33.50

01:54:39.00

01:56:22.48
02:02:24.72
02:04:00.46
02:06:59.35
02:07:55.15
02:08:15.63
02:08:23.66
02:08:29.21
02:08:52.45
02:08:56.67
02:09:03.15
02:11:40.85
02:14:05.18
02:14:05.48
02:15:03.23
02:15:59.36
02:16:46.23
02:18:16.21
02:19:44.88
02:22:36.36
02:22:58.56
02:23:18.82
02:23:22.41
02:23:31.90
02:25:49.86
02:31:59.02
02:32:38.74
02:32:41.00

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
21:19
21:19
21:23
21:23
22:08
22:41
22:42
23:55
23:56
23:57

min/km
9:31

10:17
11:10
11:23
11:36
12:05
12:05
12:15
12:15
12:43

12:44

12:55
13:36
13:46
14:06
14:12
14:15
14:16
14:16
14:19
14:19
14:20
14:37
14:53
14:54
15:00
15:06
15:11
15:21
15:31
15:50
15:53
15:55
15:55
15:56
16:12
16:53
16:57
16:57

20/34

km/h
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.7
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.5
2.5

km/h
6.3

5.8
5.4
5.3
5.2

4.9
4.9
4.7

4.7



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 11:45 c.d.

M-ce
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
91
92
93
9%
95

Nazwisko i imie
NEMETH AGNES
KOVACSNE LITOCZKI EDINA
FULOP RENATA
JANOSI JOZSEF
NEMETH JOZSEF
DR. JAKAB LAJOS
BITTER ATTILA
OLAH ZOLTAN
NAGY-VARGA KRISZTIAN
MOHAROS ALEXANDRA
TOTH GABOR
CZIBOR ATILLA
KATAVICS BENJAMIN
TOROK ERIKA
KISS BALINT
SZ(CS KATALIN
LAKATOS KATALIN
VELKI-NAGY EDINA
GULYAS GEZA
TORMA BARBARA
PETROVICSNE BERTOK BRIGITTA
NAGY LASZLO
MARKIN VADIM
POZSONYI ANDREA
GAL REKA
NAGY DIANA
BOTAS BRIGITTA
ORFFY ZSOLT
GORTVAY AKOS
PAVEL ATTILA
NAGY IMRE
BOROSZNOK BENEDEK
MATE JANOS
KOVACS ILDIKO
ORBAN ANNA
BALINT AGNES
BAINE AGOSTON IREN
VARKONY! NIKOLETT
NAGY MARTIN
BAI CINTIA
HORGOS DANI
BENCSIK MONIKA
VARKONY| ZOLTAN
SAPI ANDI
GYULAI FANNI
KINCSESI DORI
KEMENCZKI GABOR
ERSEK FLORA
DOMBAI FLORA
BOKROS BALAZS
OCSKAI SZANDRA
LENGYEL ERIKA
KOVACS SZILVIA
VARGA BARNABAS
CZIBOR ZOLTAN
CZIBOR CSENGE

2157
2159
2107
2106
2108
2013
2014
2015
2012
2064
2058
2180
2192
2061
2170
2225
2224
2227
2110
2109
2226
2245
2246
2244
2056
2057
2053
2232
2233
2231
2160
2166
2153
2156
2165
2158
2151
2168
2167
2164
2162
2161
2150
2163
2223
2230
2073
2075
2074
2268
2270
2054
2055
2051
2179
2182

Klub
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
FLEKTOR
FLEKTOR
FLEKTOR
BAKONYHA
BAKONYHA
BAKONYHA
BAKONYHA
DECATHLON
DECATHLON
NAGY CSALAD
REPULOSZARVAS
DECATHLON
KISS BROTHERS
SZARVASHOCK
SZARVASHOCK
SZARVASHOCK
FRIENDS
FRIENDS
SZARVASHOCK
TEAM CHIO
TEAM CHIO
TEAM CHIO
DECATHLON
DECATHLON
DECATHLON
SZENVEDOK KLUBJA
SZENVEDOK KLUBJA
SZENVEDOK KLUBJA
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
SZARVASHOCK
SZARVASHOCK
EFEFDZSI
EFEFDZSI
EFEFDZSi
WARRIORS KORNYE
WARRIORS KORNYE
DECATHLON
DECATHLON
DECATHLON
NAGY CSALAD
NAGY CSALAD

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN

Kat.

M. kat
56
57
58
293
295
305
306
307
310
68
321
323
326
76
336
80
81
82

99

109
377
381
118
122
123
124
382
383
384
144
393
405
159

164
165
406
407

408
167
409
168
170
172
410
174
175
412
177
178
185
419
421

K/M
K56
K57
K58
M 293
M 295
M 305
M 306
M 307
M 310
K 68
M 321
M 323
M 326
K76
M 336
K 80
K81
K 82
M 354
K99
K109
M 377
M 381
K118
K122
K123
K124
M 382
M 383
M 384
K 144
M 393
M 405
K159
K163
K164
K 165
M 406
M 407
K166
M 408
K167
M 409
K168
K170
K172
M 410
K174
K175
M 412
K177
K178
K 185
M 419
M 421
K186

Wave

11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45

Netto
02:33:04.58
02:33:06.15
02:33:45.77
02:33:49.12
02:34:04.01
02:35:03.30
02:35:05.25
02:35:07.58
02:35:09.43
02:39:39.94
02:39:40.41
02:40:47.85
02:40:58.30
02:44:18.31
02:44:53.37
02:47:58.79
02:47:59.27
02:48:01.10
02:54:48.17
02:54:48.44
02:59:20.88
03:01:51.63
03:02:04.90
03:02:05.44
03:02:55.61
03:02:56.45
03:02:56.51
03:03:05.26
03:03:09.53
03:03:11.47
03:11:38.25
03:11:38.97
03:17:35.00
03:17:37.61
03:22:43.44
03:22:44.41
03:22:45.29
03:22:46.32
03:22:46.46
03:22:46.80
03:22:47.58
03:22:48.18
03:22:49.97
03:22:53.83
03:23:19.67
03:23:23.57
03:23:54.45
03:23:56.16
03:24:00.18
03:24:40.71
03:24:43.41
03:25:45.80
03:49:32.73
03:49:41.75
04:11:48.27
04:11:48.75

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
17:00
17:00
17:05
17:05
17:07
17:13
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:44
17:44
17:52
17:53
18:15
18:19
18:39
18:40
18:40
19:25
19:25
19:55
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:19
20:19
20:19
20:20
20:21
20:21
21:17
21:17
21:57
21:57
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:32
22:32
22:32
22:35
22:36
22:39
22:39
22:40
22:44
22:44
22:51
25:30
25:31
27:58
27:58

21/34

km/h

3.5
3.5
35
3.5
35
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.3
3.3
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.1
3.1

3

wwwww

w

2.9

29
2.8
2.8
2.7

2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7

2.7
2.6
2.6
2.6

2.6
2.6
2.4
2.4
2.1
2.1



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 12:30

M-ce
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VU UUUUUUSEBDSERDDEDEDREDDEEWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNRNNERERRKRKRRRRH -
NOURARWNRFRPOOOMIOURWNRFRPOO®IIOURWNROO®OITOURNWNROO®NOURNWNKREOO

Nazwisko i imie
CSORDAS PETER
VERASZTO BALINT
JELENCSICS MARTON
CSUTORAS ADRIAN
MARKUS LASZLO
FUCHS DORA
KARSAI KRISZTIAN
DARABOS DAVID
NEMETH ATTILA
HORVATH ENDRE
MIHALECZ TIBOR
TASNADI LASZLO
JAROKA KRISZTIAN
FEKETE AKOS
MARIAS JOZSEF
NEMETH DAVID
BERKES| GERGELY
BRICHTER CSABA ERIK
ZOMBOR SOMA
SASS GERGO
VEREIN ADAM
ALBRECHT MARK
HORVATH TAMAS
TIGER TAMAS
MULHOLLAND ALEXANDER
BRACHNA BALAZS
SZALMASI DANIEL
MAJLINGER ZOLTAN IMRE
JESZENSZKY LASZLO
JESZENSZKYNE F. ORSOLYA
SIPKOVITS DAVID
PINKOVA MIHALY
HARTL DAVID
BAZSO PAL
NAGY DOMINIK
BOR ARPAD
BARTA JANOS
CSORDAS TIBORNE
FAZEKAS MARTIN
MAR LASZLO
HORVATH ZSOLT
KLENOVSZKY AKOS
AMBRUS ZOLTAN
SZILAGYI ZOLTAN
MOLNAR ZSOLT
MONECKE LILLA
SZABO TAMAS
VAMOS ERIK
KISS BANK BOTOND
KISS LEVENTE
ARADI ZSOLT
SZARKA KRISZTA
GYURCSIK ACHILLES
MOLNAR GRETA
ZOMBOR IMRE
MOLNAR ADRIAN
RADOKI GABOR

64
408
158

67
231
101
173

68
270
140
238
377
157

92
229
272

30

50
428
321
410

149
380
256

48
353
221
160
161
330
298
130

182

122

251
312

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat
19
22
35
40
49
4
55
61
64
68
70
71
73
75
77
79
81
86
88
91
92
93
94
101
106
107
119
120
121
12
125
126
129
146
150
162
163
19
165
167
169
173
176
205
208
34
225
228
247
249
250
47
261
263
266
268
276

K/M
M19
M 22
M 35
M 40
M 49
K4
M 55
M 61
M 64
M 68
M 70
M71
M73
M 75
M 77
M 79
M 81
M 86
M 88
M9l
M 92
M 93
M 94
M 101
M 106
M 107
M 119
M 120
M 121
K12
M 125
M 126
M 129
M 146
M 150
M 162
M 163
K19
M 165
M 167
M 169
M 173
M 176
M 205
M 208
K34
M 225
M 228
M 247
M 249
M 250
K47
M 261
M 263
M 266
M 268
M 276

Wave

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30

Netto
01:34:47.19
01:36:09.81
01:41:00.81
01:41:51.74
01:45:48.37
01:47:00.89
01:48:20.93
01:49:57.46
01:50:22.31
01:50:42.25
01:50:52.18
01:50:54.12
01:51:06.70
01:51:30.48
01:51:35.03
01:52:06.51
01:52:15.10
01:52:53.22
01:53:02.29
01:53:52.68
01:53:56.23
01:53:56.99
01:54:08.68
01:56:08.17
01:57:12.67
01:57:19.24
02:01:55.35
02:01:59.16
02:02:23.94
02:02:24.40
02:03:25.89
02:03:28.25
02:04:04.42
02:07:46.10
02:08:14.60
02:09:37.87
02:09:51.41
02:10:15.20
02:10:38.96
02:10:45.14
02:11:23.55
02:11:49.15
02:12:21.65
02:16:38.11
02:17:04.63
02:19:32.58
02:21:38.95
02:22:24.66
02:24:45.50
02:24:48.33
02:24:52.25
02:28:02.52
02:28:05.12
02:28:06.92
02:29:12.45
02:29:18.26
02:30:42.91

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:31
10:41
11:13
11:19
11:45
11:53
12:02
12:13
12:15
12:18
12:19
12:19
12:20
12:23
12:23
12:27
12:28
12:32
12:33
12:39
12:39
12:39
12:41
12:54
13:01
13:02
13:32
13:33
13:36
13:36
13:42
13:43
13:47
14:11
14:14
14:24
14:25
14:28
14:31
14:31
14:35
14:38
14:42
15:10
15:13
15:30
15:44
15:49
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:27
16:27
16:27
16:34
16:35
16:44

22/34

km/h

5.7
5.6
5.3
5.3
5.1

5

5
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, 12:30 c.d.

M-ce
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, Women

M-ce

© O ~NOoOU R WN

=
o

Nazwisko i imie
FEKETE LASZLO
KOCSIS ZOLTAN
BODY LAURA ZSUZSANNA
FEKETE CSILLA
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KRASSOI TAMAS
SARKOZI ANDRAS
BALASSA ILDIKO
NAGY LASZLO
VERES KRISZTIAN
LUKACS TAMAS
NEMES-KILACSKO BARBARA
BARNA KATALIN
NYILAS GERGELY
KUJANI ESZTER
TOTH ISTVAN
KUN SZILARD
VIPLER IMRE
NAGYNE VERES KATALIN
MIKO RICHARD
VEIGER GABOR
GULYAS CSABA
CZAKO-KADAR VIKTORIA
GRAFIK TUNDE
SZARVADY CSILLA
BOCSI KITTI
VICZINA EDINA
HARALD WERKUSCH
SZILAGY! NOEMI
KISS MATE ILLES
ZINS ANDREA
VARGA ISTVAN
NAGY REBEKA
BODNAR ADRIAN
TAKACS ERIKA
DEBREI MARTIN
HORVATH HENI
KOVACS FLORA

KOVACSNE MARHOFFER BERNADETT

PEREDI ADRIENN
BARNA ZSOFIA
DETH SZILVIA

Nazwisko i imie
HAVASI ANITA
HAJNACZKI SANDOR
MATE ALEXANDRA
FUCHS DORA
PECSI BARBARA
UJVARI ZSUZSANNA
SZANTO KATALIN
BAKO VANDA
TARJANI VIKTOR
MAJTENYI ZSOFIA

95
191
41
94
248
207
320

262
411
431
268

282
209
384
212
418
266
241
406
115

52
114
356

37
415
129
363
184
425
400
265

40
372

70
142
198
201
291

22

72

Nr
2102
127
233
101
2090
392
354
8
2259
223

FITT MOKUSOK

EXTREME TRAIL

VILLAM MCQUEEN

Klub

Klub

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
MEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
277
278
279
52
280
284
286
60
298
313
316
65
67
319
75
332
333
335
78
340
341
347
86
87
88
95
100
357
101
360
104
362
106
385
126
397
147
149
151
152
190
191

M. kat

© 0O ~NO U A WN -

=
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K/M
M 277
M 278
M 279
K52
M 280
M 284
M 286
K 60
M 298
M 313
M 316
K 65
K67
M 319
K75
M 332
M 333
M 335
K78
M 340
M 341
M 347
K 86
K 87
K 88
K95
K100
M 357
K101
M 360
K104
M 362
K106
M 385
K126
M 397
K 147
K149
K151
K152
K190
K191

K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7

K9
K10

Wave

Wave

12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30

11:45
08:30
08:30
12:30
08:30
11:00
08:30
08:30
10:15
08:30

Netto
02:30:46.14
02:30:51.48
02:30:51.52
02:30:52.37
02:30:57.36
02:31:31.72
02:31:33.78
02:33:56.39
02:34:09.02
02:37:17.09
02:39:13.79
02:39:22.85
02:39:30.06
02:39:36.24
02:43:47.55
02:43:50.51
02:43:50.77
02:44:11.29
02:46:36.11
02:47:56.11
02:48:09.57
02:49:37.58
02:49:38.98
02:49:39.33
02:49:40.58
02:51:34.25
02:55:14.55
02:55:18.59
02:55:37.49
02:58:07.65
02:58:17.77
02:58:54.22
02:58:56.19
03:05:25.09
03:05:31.84
03:12:58.31
03:13:08.72
03:13:15.13
03:13:23.19
03:13:38.19

Netto
01:32:33.23
01:35:21.37
01:41:31.33
01:47:00.89
01:49:34.21
01:50:30.98
01:50:36.84
01:53:49.88
01:54:15.77
01:56:38.27

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:46
16:50
16:50
17:06
17:07
17:28
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:44
18:12
18:12
18:12
18:14
18:30
18:39
18:41
18:50
18:50
18:51
18:51
19:03
19:28
19:28
19:30
19:47
19:48
19:52
19:52
20:36
20:36
21:26
21:27
21:28
21:29
21:30

min/km
10:17
10:35
11:16
11:53
12:10
12:16
12:17
12:38
12:41
12:57

23/34

km/h

3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.3
33
3.3
3.3
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.1
3.1
31
3.1

3

3

3

3
2.9
2.9
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8

km/h
5.8
5.7

49
4.9
4.9

4.7
4.6



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, Women c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
11 DR. USZKAI VERONIKA
12 JESZENSZKYNE F. ORSOLYA
13 KAKAI BARBARA
14 PINTER IVETT
15 ROMHANYI FANNY
16 MOLNARNE SZENDREI JUDIT
17 HAMOR ESZTER
18 SRAJBER ORSOLYA
19 CSORDAS TIBORNE
20 SIPOS RITA
21 BODIS VERONIKA
22 MAYER GABRIELLA
23 TAMAS ESZTER
24 MOLNAR ANNA
25 KORMOS BALINT
26 BERTOK ZSUZSANNA
27 PATOCSKAI-LUNK ESZTER
28 TISCHLER DIANA
29 HORVATH KINGA ZSOFIA
30 MOLNAR HENRIETTA
31 FERENCZ KRISZTINA
32 KOVACS DORA
33 NEMETH ANDREA
34 MONECKE LILLA
35 HADNAGY-VOLF MONIKA TIMEA
36 NAGY ATTILA
37 POP CARMEN
38 MAR NORA
39 CSORIKNE GALAMBOSI ANETT
40 NEMETH NORBERT
41 LENART LUCIA
42 ROZSAOVA SILVIA
43 PAPP RAMONA
44 CSOLLE MELINDA
45 SZOKENE TAMAS ILDIKO
46 SIVADO-GAL KATALIN
47 SZARKA KRISZTA
48 MATUSICH BARBARA
49 BOTOS ENIKO
50 NEMETH NARCISZ
51 KANTOR ERIKA
52 FEKETE CSILLA
53 VARGA ZITA
54 RIGO RITA
55 STEFKOVICH EVA
56 NEMETH AGNES
57 KOVACSNE LITOCZKI EDINA
58 FULOP RENATA
59 JONASNE V. TIMEA
60 BALASSA ILDIKO
61 KOVACS ALEXANDRA
62 HORVATH ZSANETT
63 SZUCSNE TAMICS HAJNALKA
64 PAYRITSNE SZABO MONIKA
65 NEMES-KILACSKO BARBARA
66 KISS-BORDI ZSUZSANNA
67 BARNA KATALIN

Nr
81
161
168
2274
316
252
2135
336
65
331
39
234
374
245
193
2249
2204
2201
144
247
2112
2047
269
253
124
2036
2034
228
66
278
2125
2123
288
2126

333
355
2129
47
276
2258
94
2096
2100
2099
2157
2159
2107
164

196
150
370
290
268
186

20

Klub M-scowos¢

ZERO TOLERANCE

K.TEAM

TIREX
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA

FUTO BOLONDOK
CSAPO MACHINES

CEGLEDI CROSS GYM
CEGLEDI CROSS GYM

INSANITY TEAM
INSANITY TEAM

INSANITY TEAM

INSANITY TEAM

ULLO RANGERS

FIGHTER BULLS NAGYMEGYER
FITT MOKUSOK

FITT MOKUSOK
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
FLEKTOR

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

Kat.

M. kat
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

K/M
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K32
K33
K34
K35
K36
K37
K 38
K39
K40
K41
K42
K43
K 44
K 45
K 46
K47
K48
K49
K50
K51
K52
K53
K 54
K55
K56
K57
K58
K59
K 60
K61
K 62
K63
K64
K 65
K66
K67

Wave

08:30
12:30
08:30
09:00
08:30
09:45
10:15
11:00
12:30
11:00
08:30
11:00
09:30
11:00
11:00
10:15
09:00
09:00
08:30
09:45
10:15
09:00
09:30
12:30
11:00
10:15
10:15
11:00
08:30
11:00
10:15
10:15
11:00
10:15
11:00
11:00
12:30
10:15
11:00
09:45
10:15
12:30
09:00
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
09:45
12:30
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
12:30
09:30
12:30

Netto
01:56:40.29
02:02:24.40
02:03:07.48
02:03:25.19
02:04:10.00
02:06:05.69
02:07:29.68
02:10:08.50
02:10:15.20
02:10:33.48
02:11:24.89
02:12:01.77
02:12:05.42
02:13:05.47
02:13:49.10
02:15:34.32
02:15:40.67
02:15:41.39
02:16:17.91
02:16:26.32
02:16:31.31
02:16:48.21
02:17:11.22
02:19:32.58
02:19:53.70
02:21:09.61
02:21:14.83
02:21:20.02
02:24:11.04
02:26:31.93
02:26:33.93
02:26:33.95
02:26:34.23
02:26:36.07
02:27:06.73
02:27:53.46
02:28:02.52
02:28:10.05
02:28:30.64
02:28:32.55
02:29:09.13
02:30:52.37
02:31:55.45
02:31:59.02
02:32:38.74
02:33:04.58
02:33:06.15
02:33:45.77
02:33:53.30
02:33:56.39
02:34:50.91
02:36:41.67
02:36:47.10
02:37:18.24
02:39:22.85
02:39:28.59
02:39:30.06

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
12:57
13:36
13:40
13:42
13:47
14:00
14:10
14:27
14:28
14:30
14:36
14:40
14:40
14:47
14:52
15:03
15:04
15:04
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:30
15:32
15:41
15:41
15:42
16:01
16:16
16:17
16:17
16:17
16:17
16:20
16:26
16:27
16:27
16:30
16:30
16:34
16:45
16:52
16:53
16:57
17:00
17:00
17:05
17:05
17:06
17:12
17:24
17:25
17:28
17:42
17:43
17:43

24/34

km/h
4.6
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, Women c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
68 MOHAROS ALEXANDRA
69 PAPPNE SOMODI AGNES
70 LANG ERZSO
71 TROMBITAS BERNADETT
72 TROMBITAS VERONIKA
73 TOTH ANIKO
74 KARNYACZKI VIKTORIA
75 KUJANI ESZTER
76 TOROK ERIKA
77 BALLAI LASZLO
78 NAGYNE VERES KATALIN
79 MOLNAR ANIKO
80 Sz(CS KATALIN
81 LAKATOS KATALIN
82 VELKI-NAGY EDINA
83 ANDREA ORBANOVA
84 ALICA GASPARIKOVA
85 PASZTORNE DASKO CSILLA
86 CZAKO-KADAR VIKTORIA
87 GRAFIK TUNDE
88 SZARVADY CSILLA
89 KAPOSINE DR. REMENYI VIOLA
90 BORHY BERNADETT
91 FEHER GRETA
92 CSOMOR RENATA
93 BORAROS ANIKO
94 BALOGH ZSUZSANNA
95 BOCSI KITTI
96 NEMETH NORBERT
97 JUHASZ NIKOLETTA
98 CSAJAGI BOGLARKA
99 TORMA BARBARA
100 VICZINA EDINA
101 SZILAGYI NOEMI
102 SCHVEIGHOFFER PETER
103 GYEBNAR BEATA
104 ZINS ANDREA
105 CSORDAS JUDIT
106 NAGY REBEKA
107 DR. NEMETH NIKOLETT
108 MAZI EDINA
109 PETROVICSNE BERTOK BRIGITTA
110 CZAGA MARIA
111 WERSTROH MONIKA
112 TOBAI HENRIETT
113 TOTH IBOLYA
114 MIKLOS REGINA
115 VINCZE MONIKA
116 MIKLOS ENIKO
117 BEZNOSZKA BIANKA
118 POZSONYI ANDREA
119 SZALAY DOROTTYA
120 DR. RUDAS TAMARA
121 FARKAS ANITA
122 GAL REKA
123 NAGY DIANA
124 BOTAS BRIGITTA

2064
289
2247
2220
2221
2248
172
209
2061
2251
266
244
2225
2224
2227
2007
2006
2091
52
114
356
2011
2009
91
2022
2127
2095
37
277
166
54
2109
415
363
327
116
425
63
265
78
235
2226
51
421
2217
2215
2219
417
240
2190
2244
2189
79
86
2056
2057
2053

Klub M-scowos¢
DECATHLON

TIREX
SUPER3
SUPER3
TIREX

DECATHLON
TIREX

SZARVASHOCK
SZARVASHOCK
SZARVASHOCK
A CSIPET CSAPAT
A CSIPET CSAPAT
EXTREME TRAIL

BAKONYFUN
BAKONYFUN

BEAVATAS
INSANITY TEAM
FIGHTER BULLS NAGYMEGYER

FRIENDS

SZARVASHOCK

STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG

PONT5
TEAM CHIO
PONT5

DECATHLON
DECATHLON
DECATHLON

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

Kat.

M. kat
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

K/M
K 68
K 69
K70
K71
K72
K73
K74
K75
K76
K77
K78
K79
K 80
K81
K 82
K83
K84
K 85
K 86
K87
K 88
K 89
K90
K91
K92
K93
K94
K95
K96
K97
K98
K99
K100
K101
K102
K103
K 104
K105
K 106
K107
K108
K109
K110
K111
K112
K113
K114
K115
K116
K117
K118
K119
K120
K121
K122
K123
K124

Wave

11:45
09:45
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
08:30
12:30
11:45
10:15
12:30
09:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
10:15
10:15
09:00
12:30
12:30
12:30
10:15
10:15
09:30
10:15
10:15
09:00
12:30
09:30
11:00
09:30
11:45
12:30
12:30
08:30
11:00
12:30
09:45
12:30
11:00
11:00
11:45
09:45
08:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
11:00
11:00
10:15
11:45
10:15
11:00
11:00
11:45
11:45
11:45

Netto
02:39:39.94
02:39:54.23
02:40:27.77
02:40:31.13
02:40:31.48
02:42:14.76
02:42:49.97
02:43:47.55
02:44:18.31
02:46:23.40
02:46:36.11
02:47:05.50
02:47:58.79
02:47:59.27
02:48:01.10
02:48:44.24
02:48:45.08
02:49:04.75
02:49:38.98
02:49:39.33
02:49:40.58
02:49:56.45
02:49:57.82
02:51:06.10
02:51:06.74
02:51:12.34
02:51:18.56
02:51:34.25
02:51:52.18
02:52:40.29
02:53:48.04
02:54:48.44
02:55:14.55
02:55:37.49
02:57:07.60
02:57:49.68
02:58:17.77
02:58:19.40
02:58:56.19
02:59:05.31
02:59:07.39
02:59:20.88
02:59:55.35
02:59:59.16
03:01:04.17
03:01:07.69
03:01:08.75
03:01:23.62
03:01:23.77
03:02:04.61
03:02:05.44
03:02:06.23
03:02:36.58
03:02:40.12
03:02:55.61
03:02:56.45
03:02:56.51

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
17:44
17:46
17:49
17:50
17:50
18:01
18:05
18:12
18:15
18:29
18:30
18:34
18:39
18:40
18:40
18:45
18:45
18:47
18:50
18:51
18:51
18:53
18:53
19:00
19:00
19:01
19:02
19:03
19:05
19:11
19:18
19:25
19:28
19:30
19:40
19:45
19:48
19:48
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:55
19:59
20:00
20:07
20:07
20:07
20:09
20:09
20:13
20:14
20:14
20:17
20:17
20:19
20:19
20:19

25/34

km/h
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
33
33
33
33
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
31
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1

w
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BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, Women c.d.

M-ce
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Nazwisko i imie
JELICS AGNES
TAKACS ERIKA
GOMBAS KLARA
MEDNYANSZKY ALEXANDRA
MEDNYANSZKY RITA
GAJAI GRETA
POPP VALENTINA
VARGA ENIKO
VASS ELIZABET
SIMONNE KORMANYOS ERIKA
VEGH CSILLA
GYURCSI EMESE
GULYAS KLARA FANNI
CZIKE ALEXANDRA
HERCZIG MELINDA
MILUS BARBARA
MITRING ANETT
HEGYI RITA
FULOP ORSOLYA
NAGY IMRE
PESTHY PANNA
MUKK ESZTER
HORVATH HENI
ZIMBRU ANDREA
KOVACS FLORA
KOVARI EDINA
KOVACSNE MARHOFFER BERNADETT
PEREDI ADRIENN
HERCZEG GABORNE NORA
BERHIDAI EDINA
SZABADOSNE RUZSICSKA AGNES
FITOS EVA
SZEMENYEI EMESE
TAR BETTINA
KOVACS ILDIKO
VARGA ANDREA
VARGA LASZLONE
VEGH MARIA
ORBAN ANNA
BALINT AGNES
BAINE AGOSTON IREN
BAI CINTIA
BENCSIK MONIKA
SAPI ANDI
VEGH RITA
GYULAI FANNI
PALFI EDINA
KINCSESI DORI
SZABONE MONOS GERTRUD
ERSEK FLORA
DOMBAI FLORA
GYULAI DORA ANNA
OCSKAI SZANDRA
LENGYEL ERIKA
SZABO-HERCZEG APOLLONIA
DR VARSANYI EVA
DOMBOVARI JUDIT

2202
2208
2203
2044
2043
2042
404
329
2131
121
2206
53
137
242
243
134
103
2160
294
255
142
423
198
2273
201
291
136
2183
2260
98
360
376
2156
398
402
405
2165
2158
2151
2164
2161
2163
2173
2223
2172
2230
2174
2075
2074
120
2270
2054
347
75
2176

Klub

SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
CSAPO LAMAK
CSAPO LAMAK
CSAPO LAMAK

INSANITY TEAM

SLY FIT PANNONHALMA

KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS

ZERO TOLERANCE

NEMETBANYA
VILLAM MCQUEEN

KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS

KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
MACSKAK

SZARVASHOCK

MACSKAK

SZARVASHOCK

MACSKAK

EFEFDZSI

EFEFDZSI

WARRIORS KORNYE
DECATHLON

MEGMENTOK

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

Kat.

M. kat
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

K/M
K125
K126
K127
K128
K129
K130
K131
K132
K133
K134
K135
K136
K137
K138
K139
K 140
K141
K142
K143
K144
K145
K 146
K147
K148
K 149
K150
K151
K152
K153
K154
K155
K156
K157
K158
K159
K160
K161
K162
K163
K164
K165
K166
K167
K168
K169
K170
K171
K172
K173
K174
K175
K176
K177
K178
K179
K180
K181

Wave

11:00
12:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
11:00
09:45
10:15
11:00
09:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:45
11:00
11:00
12:30
09:45
12:30
09:00
12:30
12:30
09:30
09:00
10:15
09:30
08:30
08:30
11:45
09:30
09:30
11:00
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
10:15
11:45
10:15
11:45
10:15
11:45
11:45
11:00
11:45
11:45
09:30
11:00
10:15

Netto
03:03:29.41
03:05:31.84
03:05:46.82
03:05:47.90
03:05:59.09
03:06:39.92
03:06:44.66
03:06:45.16
03:08:17.44
03:08:20.51
03:08:36.02
03:08:51.75
03:09:17.24
03:10:13.67
03:10:17.84
03:10:36.23
03:10:49.87
03:10:56.95
03:11:05.02
03:11:38.25
03:11:58.02
03:12:30.86
03:13:08.72
03:13:10.18
03:13:15.13
03:13:15.53
03:13:23.19
03:13:38.19
03:14:00.68
03:14:03.48
03:14:05.03
03:14:39.69
03:15:21.85
03:15:33.74
03:17:37.61
03:18:32.35
03:18:34.65
03:19:19.55
03:22:43.44
03:22:44.41
03:22:45.29
03:22:46.80
03:22:48.18
03:22:53.83
03:23:13.83
03:23:19.67
03:23:20.72
03:23:23.57
03:23:30.66
03:23:56.16
03:24:00.18
03:24:16.51
03:24:43.41
03:25:45.80
03:31:48.10
03:35:29.47
03:38:21.07

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
20:23
20:36
20:38
20:38
20:39
20:44
20:44
20:45
20:55
20:55
20:57
20:59
21:01
21:08
21:08
21:10
21:12
21:13
21:13
21:17
21:19
21:23
21:27
21:27
21:28
21:28
21:29
21:30
21:33
21:33
21:33
21:37
21:42
21:43
21:57
22:03
22:03
22:08
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:32
22:32
22:34
22:35
22:35
22:36
22:36
22:39
22:40
22:41
22:44
22:51
23:32
23:56
24:15

26/34

km/h
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.5
2.5



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, Women c.d.

M-ce
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

Nazwisko i imie
KIRALY ADRIENN
GASPAR DORA
VETO ZSUZSANNA
KOVACS SZILVIA
CZIBOR CSENGE
KASZA SZILVIA
FELSO AGNES
TANCZOS ADRIENN
BARNA ZSOFIA
DETH SZILVIA

BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, Men

M-ce

© O ~NOU R WN -

=
o

Nazwisko i imie
SZABO DAVID
ULRICH BALAZS
TOMBOLY DAVID
GOCZAN MATE
BALOGH FERENC
STEIGLER TIBOR
POLCSAK GABOR
SCHMIDT ZOLTAN
HARAMURA VILMOS
BATOR PETER

KOVACS TAMAS
PUTZ GABOR
STRAUB SZILARD
HORVATH DANIEL
KOBZOS NICK
PRESITS BALAZS
CSIGI LENARD
NARAI DANIEL
CSORDAS PETER
SIVADO JANOS
TAKACS DANIEL
VERASZTO BALINT
CSONTOS GABOR
MOLNAR SANDOR
SZOMMER ATTILA
RACZ RODRIGO
SCHENEK DANIEL
BARBAI KRISTOF
SZIMICSEVICS LASZLO
FEHER DEZSO
ORSZAG PETER
PAP MARCELL
VARGA DAVID
POPA VICTOR
JELENCSICS MARTON
ILLES MATE

FEJER ZOLTAN
SZAKACS LASZLO GABOR
MULLNER PETER
CSUTORAS ADRIAN
POLONYI ISTVAN

Nr
179
107
414

2055
2182
175
97
2199
22
72

Nr
429
393
391
111

11
337
302
324

2083
2105

2085
309
339

2003
189
305

61
267
64
332
371
408
62
249

2048
311
322

19
365

90
285
287
399
303
158

2114

2084
348
258

67

2121

Klub

DECATHLON
NAGY CSALAD

SLY FIT PANNONHALMA

Klub

EXTREME TRAIL
FITTEN VARPALOTAERT SZABADIDO ES
SPORTEGYESULET

EXTREME TRAIL

112 TEAM

CSAPOLICE

HALLO
EXTREME TRAIL

HASBAN NAGYOK

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Kat.
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

Kat.
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

M. kat
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

M. kat

© 0O ~NO U A WN -

—
o

K/M
K182
K183
K184
K185
K186
K187
K188
K189
K190
K191

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M 4
M5
M6
M7

M9
M 10

M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M 19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41

Wave

Wave

Netto

08:30 03:39:12.64
08:30 03:39:13.68
09:45 03:42:21.97
11:45 03:49:32.73
11:45 04:11:48.75
09:30 04:13:04.68
09:30 04:13:09.51
09:00

12:30

12:30

Netto
08:30 01:06:03.27
08:30 01:16:49.56
09:00 01:17:23.72
08:30 01:20:12.07
09:30 01:21:53.67
08:30 01:24:14.33
08:30 01:24:51.04
08:30 01:24:56.54
08:30 01:25:43.37
11:45 01:25:45.51

08:30 01:26:54.06
09:30 01:27:43.73
08:30 01:30:57.69
09:00 01:31:20.36
08:30 01:32:42.92
08:30 01:33:08.64
08:30 01:33:18.00
08:30 01:33:53.03
12:30 01:34:47.19
08:30 01:35:22.31
09:45 01:35:36.86
12:30 01:36:09.81
11:00 01:36:33.18
11:00 01:36:51.38
09:00 01:37:44.35
08:30 01:38:05.83
09:45 01:38:06.27
08:30 01:38:06.64
08:30 01:38:33.03
08:30 01:39:13.25
11:45 01:40:36.61
08:30 01:40:45.65
08:30 01:40:50.28
09:30 01:40:56.22
12:30 01:41:00.81
09:00 01:41:13.31
08:30 01:41:13.54
08:30 01:41:20.95
09:45 01:41:49.48
12:30 01:41:51.74
11:45 01:42:34.05

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
24:21
24:21
24:42
25:30
27:58
28:07
28:07

min/km
7:20
8:32
8:36
8:54
9:06
9:21
9:25
9:26
9:31
9:31

9:39

9:44
10:06
10:09
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:25
10:31
10:35
10:37
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:51
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:57
11:01
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:14
11:15
11:18
11:19
11:23

27/34

km/h
2.5
2.5
2.4
2.4
2.1
2.1
2.1

km/h
8.2

6.7
6.6
6.4
6.4

6.3
6.3



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, Men c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
42 KOZMA ATTILA
43 OLAJOS ISTVAN
44 BEZZEG SEBASTIAN
45 VEGH CSABA
46 KIS BALAZS
47 MARKO CSABA
48 VARGA LAJOS
49 MARKUS LASZLO
50 JAKAB RICHARD
51 KOVACS ISTVAN
52 HORVATH BARNABAS
53 SELYEM TAMAS
54 TOMASITS JANOS
55 KARSAI KRISZTIAN
56 SZABO ZSOLT
57 SZELES ADAM
58 GARAI LEVENTE
59 POLCSAK BALAZS
60 KOSSA PETER
61 DARABOS DAVID
62 TUDO FERENC
63 PECSIJOZSEF
64 NEMETH ATTILA
65 RACZ BENJAMIN ALMOS
66 MRENA DAVID
67 BALOGH MATE
68 HORVATH ENDRE
69 HENN LORINC
70 MIHALECZ TIBOR
71 TASNADI LASZLO
72 KOVACS JANOS
73 JAROKA KRISZTIAN
74 KADAR RENATO
75 FEKETE AKOS
76 LOKI BENCE
77 MARIAS JOZSEF
78 HALASZ CSABA OLIVER
79 NEMETH DAVID
80 SIMON ATTILA
81 BERKESI GERGELY
82 KOCSI CSABA
83 ELO PAL
84 KOTEL TAMAS
85 HOMOLYA BALAZS
86 BRICHTER CSABA ERIK
87 BOGNAR ROBERT
88 ZOMBOR SOMA
89 KOSIK JANOS
90 ODOR TIHAMER
91 SASS GERGO
92 VEREIN ADAM
93 ALBRECHT MARK
94 HORVATH TAMAS
95 VELAND GABOR
96 BORBELY ISTVAN
97 OSVALD ZSOLT

2030
2028
34
2050
2049
2101
401
231
155
199
2116
328
381
173
2052
2060
106
301
195
68
2029
2082
270
2067
2228
12
140
135
238
377
2198
157
2032
92
218
229
128
272
2027
30
190
84
205
138
50
43
428
194
283
321
410
3
149
407
45
2104

Klub M-scowos¢
BOOT CAMP FEHERVAR
BOOT CAMP FEHERVAR
CSAPOLICE

CSAPOLICE
FITT MOKUSOK

HALLO

DECATHLON
DECATHLON

BOOT CAMP FEHERVAR
EXTREME TRAIL

DECATHLON
SZARVASHOCK

SLY FIT PANNONHALMA

BOSSZUALLOK

BOOT CAMP FEHERVAR

FITTEN VARPALOTAERT SZABADIDO ES
SPORTEGYESULET

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

K/M
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M52
M 53
M 54
M 55
M 56
M 57
M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M 73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M 78
M 79
M 80
M 81
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90
M9l
M 92
M 93
M 94
M 95
M 96
M 97

Wave

09:00
09:00
09:45
09:00
09:00
11:45
11:00
12:30
09:45
11:00
09:00
09:30
11:00
12:30
11:45
11:45
09:30
08:30
11:00
12:30
09:00
09:00
12:30
11:45
11:45
09:30
12:30
09:45
12:30
12:30
09:00
12:30
09:00
12:30
08:30
12:30
09:45
12:30
09:00
12:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
09:45
12:30
11:00
12:30
09:45
09:45
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
09:30
09:30
11:45

Netto
01:43:46.04
01:43:46.73
01:44:04.44
01:44:06.03
01:44:06.63
01:44:23.87
01:45:30.27
01:45:48.37
01:46:11.93
01:46:23.09
01:46:40.96
01:46:53.61
01:47:03.28
01:48:20.93
01:48:48.84
01:48:52.07
01:49:01.91
01:49:22.57
01:49:54.66
01:49:57.46
01:50:00.02
01:50:04.76
01:50:22.31
01:50:23.70
01:50:23.70
01:50:26.22
01:50:42.25
01:50:44.36
01:50:52.18
01:50:54.12
01:50:58.22
01:51:06.70
01:51:24.17
01:51:30.48
01:51:30.91
01:51:35.03
01:51:38.15
01:52:06.51
01:52:08.86
01:52:15.10
01:52:18.70
01:52:33.76
01:52:41.22
01:52:42.56
01:52:53.22
01:52:59.89
01:53:02.29
01:53:23.50
01:53:33.17
01:53:52.68
01:53:56.23
01:53:56.99
01:54:08.68
01:54:23.82
01:54:26.65
01:54:33.50

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
11:31
11:31
11:33
11:34
11:34
11:36
11:43
11:45
11:48
11:49
11:51
11:52
11:53
12:02
12:05
12:05
12:06
12:09
12:12
12:13
12:13
12:13
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:16
12:18
12:18
12:19
12:19
12:19
12:20
12:22
12:23
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:27
12:27
12:28
12:28
12:30
12:31
12:31
12:32
12:33
12:33
12:35
12:37
12:39
12:39
12:39
12:41
12:42
12:42
12:43

28/34

km/h
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, Men c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
98 VEGH ZSOLT

99 FUREDI PETER
100 DARIDA MARTIN
101 TIGER TAMAS

102 MEGYERI KRISZTIAN
103 GODRI LASZLO
104 SZABO MATYAS
105 DEME BALAZS
106 MULHOLLAND ALEXANDER
107 BRACHNA BALAZS
108 HORVATH IMRE
109 DR. SZABO KRISZTIAN
110 RAKOS ZOLTAN
111 SZTANO SANDOR
112 VAJLIK ZOLTAN
113 SZABO SZILARD
114 KRESKAI GABOR
115 RADYK RICHARD
116 SZALAY TAMAS
117 FEJES LEVENTE
118 IKER TAMAS

119 SZALMASI DANIEL
120 MAJLINGER ZOLTAN IMRE
121 JESZENSZKY LASZLO
122 NAGY CSABA

123 ILLES GABOR

124 ELES IMRE

125 SIPKOVITS DAVID
126 PINKOVA MIHALY
127 MESZAROS KORNEL CSABA
128 TASKAI DOMINIK
129 HARTL DAVID

130 KANCSAR DAVID
131 BEDO TAMAS

132 BOGNAR BALAZS
133 LENNERT ATTILA
134 BERTALAN CSABA
135 NEMETH BELA
136 VOROS KRISZTIAN
137 VOROS LASZLO
138 MULLER JANOS
139 BAKONYI ISTVAN
140 KUN SEBASTIAN
141 BAKONYI MARK
142 HORVATH PETER
143 IVANYI MATE

144 SARAI CSABA

145 NAGY ZSOLT

146 BAZSO PAL

147 ANTAL NORBERT
148 PEKTOR BALINT
149 SANDORFI ANDRAS
150 NAGY DOMINIK
151 SZILASI BALAZS
152 NAGY MARTON
153 SZAKAL PETER

2103

104
433
380
2152
113
344
71
256
48
143
80
2033
368
2098
345
208
3
352
2147
2149

221
160
2154
152
82
330
298
237
2063
130
171
25
42
2031
32
271
419
420
257
2023
211
2024
146
2229
318
2133

2253
317
260

2254
263
349

Klub M-scowos¢
FITTEN VARPALOTAERT SZABADIDO ES
SPORTEGYESULET

KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS

BOSSZUALLOK

FIGHTER BULLS NAGYMEGYER

KARPATOK FIAI
KARPATOK FIAI

KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS

DECATHLON

BOSSZUALLOK

BETYAROK
BETYAROK
SZARVASHOCK

K.TEAM

TRIUMVIRATUS

TRIUMVIRATUS

Kraj
HUN

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

K/M
M98

M99

M 100
M 101
M 102
M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111
M 112
M113
M 114
M 115
M 116
M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
M 121
M 122
M 123
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
M 131
M 132
M 133
M 134
M 135
M 136
M 137
M 138
M 139
M 140
M 141
M 142
M 143
M 144
M 145
M 146
M 147
M 148
M 149
M 150
M 151
M 152
M 153

Wave

11:45

08:30
09:45
12:30
11:45
08:30
08:30
11:00
12:30
12:30
11:00
09:45
09:00
11:00
09:00
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
10:15
10:15
12:30
12:30
12:30
11:45
09:30
08:30
12:30
12:30
08:30
11:45
12:30
09:30
08:30
11:00
09:00
09:45
09:45
09:30
09:30
09:30
10:15
11:00
10:15
09:45
11:45
09:45
10:15
12:30
11:00
11:45
08:30
12:30
11:45
09:45
09:45

Netto
01:54:39.00

01:54:46.66
01:56:07.68
01:56:08.17
01:56:22.48
01:56:27.91
01:56:55.32
01:57:05.67
01:57:12.67
01:57:19.24
01:57:39.18
01:58:22.73
01:58:24.01
01:58:30.00
01:58:31.35
01:59:17.13
02:00:19.84
02:00:24.58
02:00:28.12
02:00:34.13
02:01:44.06
02:01:55.35
02:01:59.16
02:02:23.94
02:02:24.72
02:02:45.14
02:03:07.37
02:03:25.89
02:03:28.25
02:03:52.47
02:04:00.46
02:04:04.42
02:04:06.64
02:04:19.18
02:04:23.80
02:04:47.71
02:04:55.66
02:05:00.98
02:05:18.85
02:05:19.46
02:05:19.97
02:06:08.40
02:06:12.15
02:06:12.83
02:06:19.02
02:06:59.35
02:07:08.85
02:07:28.01
02:07:46.10
02:07:48.15
02:07:55.15
02:07:56.51
02:08:14.60
02:08:15.63
02:08:15.63
02:08:22.72

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
12:44

12:45
12:54
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:02
13:04
13:09
13:09
13:10
13:10
13:15
13:22
13:22
13:23
13:23
13:31
13:32
13:33
13:36
13:36
13:38
13:40
13:42
13:43
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:52
13:52
13:53
13:55
13:55
13:55
14:00
14:01
14:01
14:02
14:06
14:07
14:09
14:11
14:12
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:15
14:15
14:15

29/34

km/h
4.7

4.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
45
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
44
4.4
44
4.4
4.3
4.3
43
4.3
43
4.3
43
4.3
43
4.3
43
4.3
4.3
4.2
42
4.2
42
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, Men c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
154 MOZER PETER
155 TULIPAN LASZLO
156 KOSZTOLANCZI BELA
157 SARKANY PETER
158 SIMSIK GYORGY
159 RACZ RICHARD
160 FEBO ALBERT
161 SzUCS ISTVAN
162 BOR ARPAD
163 BARTA JANOS
164 HORVATH GERGO
165 FAZEKAS MARTIN
166 CSERNYIK SZABOLCS
167 MAR LASZLO
168 WITTMANN BALAZS
169 HORVATH ZSOLT
170 NEMETH DANIEL
171 TRATNYEK ROLAND
172 AGARDI ZSOLT
173 KLENOVSZKY AKOS
174 JURCSAK VIKTOR
175 TAMAS DANIEL
176 AMBRUS ZOLTAN
177 BORSODI PETER
178 NEMETH LASZLO
179 )OO CSANAD
180 BARANYAI AKOS
181 HEGYI DANIEL
182 HAJDU ATTILA
183 SZTOJKO DANIEL
184 TOTH LASZLO
185 HARSANYI LEVENTE
186 PALFALVI SZABOLCS
187 MANDOKI ADAM
188 SZALAI BALINT
189 TAMAS ZSANETT
190 KOVACS DANIEL
191 KOVACS DAVID
192 BALOGH BALINT
193 MAGOS DANIEL
194 TOKE ALBIN
195 KOHALMI MATE
196 GERMAN RICHARD
197 JANASZEK NORBERT
198 ROSTAS ROBERT
199 DUNAVOLGYI SZILVESZTER
200 HENC GABOR
201 KISS JANOS
202 PERECZES PETER
203 SCHONHER ANDRAS
204 DOMONKOS DAVID
205 SZILAGYI ZOLTAN
206 LOGGO JOZSEF
207 BIRO ZOLTAN
208 MOLNAR ZSOLT
209 CSAK TIBOR
210 HORVATH BALINT

2252
2210
2111
2097
2155
310
2068
2267
44
23
141
89
60
227
422
151
2002
2001
2266
188
167
373
4
46
275
165
15
133
126
2016
385
2018
286
2017
350
2019
2191
2193
10
220
390
2066
2035
2144
2250
2038
2040
2171
2037
325
74
364
2269
36

55
139

Klub M-scowos¢
TRIUMVIRATUS
SPARTA32
FUTO BOLONDOK
FIGHTER BULLS NAGYMEGYER
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS

DECATHLON
WARRIORS KORNYE

112 TEAM
112 TEAM
WARRIORS KORNYE

BAND OF BROTHERS
BAND OF BROTHERS
BAND OF BROTHERS

BAND OF BROTHERS
REPULOSZARVAS
REPULGSZARVAS

DECATHLON
CEGLEDI CROSS GYM
KARATE-SOKK

TIREX

COLDSTEEL
COLDSTEEL

KISS BROTHERS
COLDSTEEL

WARRIORS KORNYE

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

K/M
M 154
M 155
M 156
M 157
M 158
M 159
M 160
M 161
M 162
M 163
M 164
M 165
M 166
M 167
M 168
M 169
M 170
M 171
M 172
M 173
M 174
M 175
M 176
M 177
M 178
M 179
M 180
M 181
M 182
M 183
M 184
M 185
M 186
M 187
M 188
M 189
M 190
M 191
M 192
M 193
M 194
M 195
M 196
M 197
M 198
M 199
M 200
M 201
M 202
M 203
M 204
M 205
M 206
M 207
M 208
M 209
M 210

Wave

11:45
11:45
10:15
09:00
11:45
08:30
11:45
11:45
12:30
12:30
11:00
12:30
09:45
12:30
09:30
12:30
09:00
09:00
11:45
12:30
11:00
09:30
12:30
08:30
11:00
08:30
11:00
11:00
11:00
10:15
08:30
10:15
08:30
10:15
09:45
10:15
11:45
11:45
11:00
08:30
09:45
11:45
10:15
10:15
10:15
08:30
08:30
11:45
08:30
09:45
09:45
12:30
11:45
08:30
12:30
09:45
11:00

Netto
02:08:23.66
02:08:29.21
02:08:36.30
02:08:43.24
02:08:52.45
02:08:53.66
02:08:56.67
02:09:03.15
02:09:37.87
02:09:51.41
02:10:07.99
02:10:38.96
02:10:44.52
02:10:45.14
02:11:15.00
02:11:23.55
02:11:37.69
02:11:38.60
02:11:40.85
02:11:49.15
02:11:51.90
02:12:05.75
02:12:21.65
02:12:31.58
02:12:56.72
02:13:02.73
02:13:03.13
02:13:07.30
02:13:16.63
02:13:36.44
02:13:49.61
02:13:50.90
02:13:51.72
02:13:54.26
02:13:58.00
02:13:58.84
02:14:05.18
02:14:05.48
02:14:18.66
02:14:24.41
02:14:54.90
02:15:03.23
02:15:29.68
02:15:35.74
02:15:38.36
02:15:49.21
02:15:49.65
02:15:59.36
02:15:59.72
02:16:00.09
02:16:23.39
02:16:38.11
02:16:46.23
02:16:50.31
02:17:04.63
02:17:17.41
02:17:23.10

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
14:16
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:19
14:19
14:19
14:20
14:24
14:25
14:27
14:31
14:31
14:31
14:35
14:35
14:37
14:37
14:37
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:42
14:43
14:46
14:47
14:47
14:47
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:52
14:52
14:52
14:53
14:53
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:59
15:00
15:03
15:04
15:04
15:05
15:05
15:06
15:06
15:06
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:15
15:15

30/34

km/h
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.1

IS
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BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, Men c.d.

M-ce
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

250
251
252
253
254
255
256

259

Nazwisko i imie
POLYAK CSABA
DR. KONYA JOZSEF
ACS ROBERT
HORVATH NORBERT
GERLEY GABOR
LAKATOS LASZLO BENJAMIN
S00S ARPAD
GYORKOS PETER
HADNAGY ATTILA
KAMONDI RICHARD
REISZ ISTVAN
BERHIDAI PETER
MALIK PAL
MERGES PATRIK
SZABO TAMAS
SZABO LASZLO
5zUCS ZOLTAN
VAMOS ERIK
GOROMBOLYI ARCHIBALD
BARNA TIBOR
POLONYI ISTVAN
TOTH BELA
PAPP GABOR
BODA TIBOR
KOLLER ZOLTAN
JAKAB GERGO
FEKETE ZOLTAN
KORMENDI BELA
SCHUCHA ADAM
GYEBNAR KRISZTIAN
NAGY DANIEL
VIKTOR KORNEL
FIGE JANOS
MOLNAR VIKTOR
MILEI DAVID
VINOCZAI ATTILA
KISS BANK BOTOND
JUHASZ TAMAS
KISS LEVENTE
ARADI ZSOLT
REINHOFFER ISTVAN
TIBOR AKOS
KOLLER TAMAS
SZEDNAR ROLAND
NEMETH ISTVAN
DOSA JANOS
PERGER GABOR
NAGY CSABA
MESZAROS CSABA
CSEKI SANDOR
GYURCSIK ACHILLES
KOVACS ZOLTAN
MOLNAR GRETA
SZILAGYI TAMAS
ZAMBORSZKY ZSOLT
ZOMBOR IMRE
DAVID LASZLO

Nr
2086
76
2
145
109
214

119
123
170
2148
2184
225
2045
346
342
369

2122
21
2118
2209
2120
38
2212
2113
96
204
430
117
259
2046
2143
2142
2025
2140
182
2092
183

314
378
2211
357
274
2145
292
2077
2078
59
122
2076
246
2130
2079
427
69

EXTREME TRAIL

KARPATOK FIAI
NEMETBANYA

CSAPO MACHINES

HASBAN NAGYOK
HASBAN NAGYOK
SPARTA32

HASBAN NAGYOK

SPARTA32
FUTO BOLONDOK

CSAPO MACHINES
KARATE-SOKK
KARATE-SOKK
BETYAROK
KARATE-SOKK

FARKASOK

SPARTA32

KARPATOK FIAI

EURO PET TEAM
EURO PET TEAM
EURO PET TEAM

INSANITY TEAM
EURO PET TEAM

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

K/M
M 211
M 212
M 213
M 214
M 215
M 216
M 217
M 218
M 219
M 220
M 221
M 222
M 223
M 224
M 225
M 226
M 227
M 228
M 229
M 230
M 231
M 232
M 233
M 234
M 235
M 236
M 237
M 238
M 239
M 240
M 241
M 242
M 243
M 244
M 245
M 246
M 247
M 248
M 249
M 250
M 251
M 252
M 253
M 254
M 255
M 256
M 257
M 258
M 259
M 260
M 261
M 262
M 263
M 264
M 265
M 266
M 267

Wave

09:00
11:00
08:30
08:30
11:45
08:30
11:00
11:45
11:00
08:30
10:15
09:00
09:30
09:00
12:30
09:30
09:30
12:30
11:45
08:30
11:45
11:45
11:45
09:30
11:45
10:15
08:30
08:30
08:30
11:00
08:30
09:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
12:30
10:15
12:30
12:30
11:00
09:45
11:45
09:30
08:30
10:15
09:45
09:00
09:00
11:00
12:30
09:00
12:30
10:15
09:00
12:30
11:00

Netto
02:17:27.16
02:17:34.17
02:17:57.54
02:17:58.62
02:18:16.21
02:18:39.36
02:19:18.61
02:19:44.88
02:19:57.78
02:20:06.86
02:20:10.11
02:20:29.93
02:20:55.50
02:21:24.77
02:21:38.95
02:21:48.80
02:21:57.06
02:22:24.66
02:22:36.36
02:22:54.59
02:22:58.56
02:23:18.82
02:23:22.41
02:23:29.70
02:23:31.90
02:23:34.06
02:23:35.86
02:23:51.19
02:24:03.69
02:24:06.76
02:24:11.58
02:24:12.42
02:24:30.17
02:24:39.89
02:24:42.98
02:24:44.61
02:24:45.50
02:24:45.69
02:24:48.33
02:24:52.25
02:24:59.47
02:25:46.07
02:25:49.86
02:26:11.75
02:26:35.94
02:27:27.84
02:27:48.10
02:27:55.65
02:27:58.05
02:28:00.87
02:28:05.12
02:28:05.90
02:28:06.92
02:28:10.95
02:28:55.47
02:29:12.45
02:29:12.93

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
15:16
15:17
15:19
15:19
15:21
15:24
15:28
15:31
15:33
15:34
15:34
15:36
15:39
15:42
15:44
15:45
15:46
15:49
15:50
15:52
15:53
15:55
15:55
15:56
15:56
15:57
15:57
15:59
16:00
16:00
16:01
16:01
16:03
16:04
16:04
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:05
16:06
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:17
16:23
16:25
16:26
16:26
16:26
16:27
16:27
16:27
16:27
16:32
16:34
16:34

31/34

km/h
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, Men c.d.

M-ce
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

281

291

301

310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

Nazwisko i imie
MOLNAR ADRIAN
MALIK GABOR
KOPCSENYI MATE
BADO VIKTOR
PUSKAS CSABA
BERTA MARCELL
VERES ZSOLT
BEKO JANOS
RADOKI GABOR
FEKETE LASZLO
KOCSIS ZOLTAN
BODY LAURA ZSUZSANNA
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KIS FERENC
GALLINA ZSOLT
HARTMANN LASZLO FELIX
KRASSOI TAMAS
DR. KOVACS SANDOR
SARKOZI ANDRAS
TOTH GABOR
VAMOSI MATE
GEGENY JONATAN
BAKONYI PATRIK
TOTH GYULA
CSERMELY SANDOR
JANOSI JOZSEF
JONAS KRISZTIAN
NEMETH JOZSEF
KASA ZSOLT
NYARI LASZLO
NAGY LASZLO
BALOGH MIKLOS
BALOGH ROBERT
ZOKA TAMAS
CSALADI ZSOLT
PREPOST KRISZTIAN
VARGA ZOLTAN
DR. JAKAB LAJOS
BITTER ATTILA
OLAH ZOLTAN
KASZA NORBERT
KASZA GABOR
NAGY-VARGA KRISZTIAN
KLAUZER ZSOLTNE
SZELESY BALAZS
VERES KRISZTIAN
SZABADOS TAMAS
FARKAS ZOLTAN
LUKACS TAMAS
S00S GERGELY
KISS PETER
NYILAS GERGELY
HANZO SZILARD
TOTH GABOR
EROS ZSOLT
CZIBOR ATILLA
BOGNAR RICHARD

251

191

180
105
131
207
77
320
383
395
108
2026
2169
2141
2106
162
2108
174
279
262
13
14
426
57
304
403
2013
2014
2015
2117
2115
2012
187
2177
411
341
88
431
335
185
282
2093
2058
2094
2180
2197

BETYAROK

KISS BROTHERS
KARATE-SOKK
FLEKTOR

FLEKTOR

BAKONYHA
BAKONYHA
BAKONYHA
HALLO
HALLO
BAKONYHA

MEGMENTOK

FARKASOK
DECATHLON
FARKASOK
NAGY CSALAD
SARGOLYOK

Klub

M-scowos¢

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
23
324

K/M
M 268
M 269
M 270
M 271
M 272
M 273
M 274
M 275
M 276
M 277
M 278
M 279
M 280
M 281
M 282
M 283
M 284
M 285
M 286
M 287
M 288
M 289
M 290
M 291
M 292
M 293
M 294
M 295
M 296
M 297
M 298
M 299
M 300
M 301
M 302
M 303
M 304
M 305
M 306
M 307
M 308
M 309
M 310
M 311
M 312
M 313
M 314
M 315
M 316
M 317
M 318
M 319
M 320
M 321
M 322
M 323
M 324

Wave

12:30
09:30
11:00
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
11:00
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
12:30
08:30
08:30
09:30
12:30
11:00
12:30
09:30
11:00
09:30
10:15
11:45
10:15
11:45
09:45
11:45
09:30
09:30
12:30
09:45
09:45
09:30
09:45
09:45
08:30
11:45
11:45
11:45
09:00
09:00
11:45
09:45
10:15
12:30
11:00
08:30
12:30
11:00
09:30
12:30
10:15
11:45
10:15
11:45
10:15

Netto
02:29:18.26
02:29:23.12
02:29:27.94
02:29:35.99
02:29:39.70
02:30:23.93
02:30:24.65
02:30:38.88
02:30:42.91
02:30:46.14
02:30:51.48
02:30:51.52
02:30:57.36
02:31:17.90
02:31:18.91
02:31:25.03
02:31:31.72
02:31:32.75
02:31:33.78
02:32:16.27
02:32:17.16
02:32:21.30
02:32:33.06
02:32:41.00
02:33:48.30
02:33:49.12
02:33:52.96
02:34:04.01
02:34:05.70
02:34:06.93
02:34:09.02
02:34:11.66
02:34:13.12
02:34:13.35
02:34:55.04
02:34:56.27
02:35:02.29
02:35:03.30
02:35:05.25
02:35:07.58
02:35:08.07
02:35:08.58
02:35:09.43
02:36:42.61
02:36:43.89
02:37:17.09
02:37:47.54
02:38:31.67
02:39:13.79
02:39:21.98
02:39:28.97
02:39:36.24
02:39:38.93
02:39:40.41
02:39:46.81
02:40:47.85
02:40:55.41

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
16:35
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:37
16:42
16:42
16:44
16:44
16:45
16:45
16:45
16:46
16:48
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:55
16:55
16:55
16:57
16:57
17:05
17:05
17:05
17:07
17:07
17:07
17:07
17:08
17:08
17:08
17:12
17:12
17:13
17:13
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:14
17:24
17:24
17:28
17:31
17:36
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:44
17:44
17:45
17:52
17:52

32/34

km/h
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
35
3.5
35
3.5
35
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, Men c.d.

M-ce
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363

365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381

Nazwisko i imie
HEGEDUS ZSOLT
KATAVICS BENJAMIN
S0S AKOS
MARSOVSZKI TAMAS
RIGO BALAZS
NAGY GERGO
KOVACS JOZSEF
TOTH ISTVAN
KUN SZILARD
ONODI GABOR
VIPLER IMRE
KISS BALINT
KAMONDI LASZLO
PRINCES SZILVESZTER
KOZMANN BALAZS
MIKO RICHARD
VEIGER GABOR
DEVENYI GERGELY
NYESTE LEHEL
IMRICH HROTKO
KAROL GASPARIK ML.
KAROL GASPARIK ST.
GULYAS CSABA
KAPOSI BALAZS
BIRO BENCE
BANYAI AKOS
ERDELYI DANIEL
BARATH MODER IGNAC
MARTON KRISZTIAN
GULYAS GEZA
SZILI TAMAS
BERES TAMAS
HARALD WERKUSCH
TOTH ZOLTAN
SZENTE MARK
KISS MATE ILLES
PETHO ANDRAS
VARGA ISTVAN
VARGA KEVIN
VARGA MILAN
KULCSAR GABOR
VARGA PATRIK
PASZLI PATRIK
PASZLI GABOR
PASZLI BALAZS
BED FLORIAN
BOTKA DAVID
FODOR TAMAS
VEREB BENJAMIN
KODAI GABOR
NEMETH KALMAN
GAL GABOR
NAGY LASZLO
HUSVETH ZSOLT
HORVATH ZOLTAN
BALOGH ATTILA
MARKIN VADIM

2194
2192
2195
2196
315
261
200
384
212
284
418
2170
169
306
202
241
406
73
281
2005
2008
2004
115
2010
2021
2020
85
18
232
2110
2235
2237
129
389
361
184
296
400
2138
2139
210
2136
2137
2132
2134
2218
2216
2214
409
192
2213
2080
2245
2188
2186
2187
2246

Klub M-scowos¢
SARGOLYOK
REPULOSZARVAS
SARGOLYOK
SARGOLYOK

KISS BROTHERS

A CSIPET CSAPAT
A CSIPET CSAPAT
A CSIPET CSAPAT

BAKONYFUN
BEAVATAS
BEAVATAS

FRIENDS
SZI-MA-BE
SZI-MA-BE

K.TEAM
K.TEAM

K.TEAM
K. TEAM
K.TEAM
K. TEAM
STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG
STAY STRONG

STAY STRONG
EXTREME TRAIL
TEAM CHIO
PONTS

PONT5

PONTS

TEAM CHIO

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381

K/M
M 325
M 326
M 327
M 328
M 329
M 330
M 331
M 332
M 333
M 334
M 335
M 336
M 337
M 338
M 339
M 340
M 341
M 342
M 343
M 344
M 345
M 346
M 347
M 348
M 349
M 350
M 351
M 352
M 353
M 354
M 355
M 356
M 357
M 358
M 359
M 360
M 361
M 362
M 363
M 364
M 365
M 366
M 367
M 368
M 369
M 370
M 371
M 372
M 373
M 374
M 375
M 376
M 377
M 378
M 379
M 380
M 381

Wave

10:15
11:45
10:15
10:15
11:00
11:00
09:30
12:30
12:30
08:30
12:30
11:45
08:30
09:45
08:30
12:30
12:30
11:00
11:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
12:30
10:15
10:15
10:15
09:30
11:00
08:30
11:45
10:15
10:15
12:30
08:30
09:45
12:30
09:45
12:30
10:15
10:15
11:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
09:00
09:00
09:00
08:30
11:00
09:00
08:30
11:45
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:45

Netto
02:40:57.13
02:40:58.30
02:41:06.11
02:41:07.13
02:42:26.28
02:42:35.46
02:43:06.71
02:43:50.51
02:43:50.77
02:44:00.92
02:44:11.29
02:44:53.37
02:45:42.64
02:47:05.15
02:47:28.99
02:47:56.11
02:48:09.57
02:48:43.36
02:48:43.53
02:48:44.07
02:48:44.47
02:48:44.78
02:49:37.58
02:50:00.16
02:51:04.77
02:51:06.07
02:51:07.54
02:52:39.20
02:54:41.02
02:54:48.17
02:54:48.40
02:54:50.32
02:55:18.59
02:57:08.55
02:57:09.24
02:58:07.65
02:58:18.84
02:58:54.22
02:59:03.44
02:59:23.21
02:59:30.46
02:59:48.75
02:59:51.22
03:00:17.47
03:00:22.57
03:01:07.15
03:01:10.87
03:01:14.58
03:01:16.05
03:01:16.06
03:01:18.30
03:01:34.68
03:01:51.63
03:02:03.57
03:02:03.80
03:02:04.39
03:02:04.90

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
17:53
17:53
17:54
17:54
18:02
18:04
18:07
18:12
18:12
18:13
18:14
18:19
18:24
18:33
18:36
18:39
18:41
18:44
18:44
18:44
18:44
18:45
18:50
18:53
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:11
19:24
19:25
19:25
19:25
19:28
19:41
19:41
19:47
19:48
19:52
19:53
19:55
19:56
19:58
19:59
20:02
20:02
20:07
20:07
20:08
20:08
20:08
20:08
20:10
20:12
20:13
20:13
20:13
20:13

33/34

km/h
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
31
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1

w

WWwWwWwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww



BAKONYRUN 4.0 9KM, Men c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
382 ORFFY ZSOLT
383 GORTVAY AKOS
384 PAVEL ATTILA
385 BODNAR ADRIAN
386 KURUCZ ADRIAN
387 MEDNYANSZKY ADAM
388 NEMETH PETER
389 GULD LASZLO
390 NEMETH GERGELY ATTILA
391 VOROS ROBERT
392 HORVATH ROBERT
393 BOROSZNOK BENEDEK
394 PESTHY PETER
395 BERCZI CSABA
396 HORVATH ROLAND
397 DEBREI MARTIN
398 PINTER ANDRAS
399 BIRO GYORGY
400 MALLER LASZLO
401 SZABADOS ZOLTAN
402 VADASZ ADAM
403 TOTH GABOR
404 BITTNER PETER
405 MATE JANOS
406 VARKONYI NIKOLETT
407 NAGY MARTIN
408 HORGOS DANI
409 VARKONYI ZOLTAN
410 KEMENCZKI GABOR
411 FEKETE BARNABAS
412 BOKROS BALAZS
413 ZIMMERMANN OLIVER
414 KERTESZ ZOLTAN
415 VIKOR MATE
416 JAKOB ZOLTAN
417 SCHIHLGRUBER JANOS
418 PIATKO ZSOLT
419 VARGA BARNABAS
420 KOVACS BALINT
421 CZIBOR ZOLTAN
422 SZEKERES MATE
423 STEININGER ZOLTAN
424 MEHRL LAJOS
425 PERGER ROBERT
426 MAJOR GABOR
427 LAZAR SANDOR
428 SZITA TAMAS
429 LAKNER SZILVESZTER
430 KASZAS KRISZTIAN
431 LACZKO MIHALY
432 MIHALYI BELA
433 MRAZIK CSABA

2232
2233
2231
40
2207
2205
2200
2041
273
2128
147
2166
295
29
148
70
2272
2271
226
2261
2240
2239
2241
2153
2168
2167
2162
2150
2073
93
2268
424
178
2178
156
323
297
2051
197
2179
358
338
236
293
222
216
366
215
176
213
239
254

Klub M-scowos¢
SZENVEDOK KLUBJA
SZENVEDOK KLUBJA
SZENVEDOK KLUBJA

SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
SLY FIT PANNONHALMA
CSAPO LAMAK

INSANITY TEAM

KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS

ZERO TOLERANCE
ZERO TOLERANCE

VILLAM MCQUEEN
TAKONYRUN

TAKONYRUN

TAKONYRUN
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
KISKUNLACHAZA WARRIORS
EFEFDZSI

WARRIORS KORNYE

MEGMENTOK

DECATHLON

NAGY CSALAD

Kraj
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN

Kat.

M. kat
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399

401
402
403
404

406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433

K/M
M 382
M 383
M 384
M 385
M 386
M 387
M 388
M 389
M 390
M 391
M 392
M 393
M 394
M 395
M 396
M 397
M 398
M 399
M 400
M 401
M 402
M 403
M 404
M 405
M 406
M 407
M 408
M 409
M 410
M 411
M 412
M 413
M 414
M 415
M 416
M 417
M 418
M 419
M 420
M 421
M 422
M 423
M 424
M 425
M 426
M 427
M 428
M 429
M 430
M 431
M 432
M 433

Wave

11:45
11:45
11:45
12:30
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
11:00
10:15
11:00
11:45
11:00
11:00
09:30
12:30
09:00
09:00
09:45
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:45
11:00
11:45
11:00
11:00
10:15
08:30
09:45
09:45
11:45
09:45
11:45
08:30
09:45
09:30
09:45
09:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
03:03:05.26
03:03:09.53
03:03:11.47
03:05:25.09
03:05:44.20
03:05:50.85
03:05:54.51
03:06:37.81
03:08:19.58
03:08:49.37
03:11:07.80
03:11:38.97
03:11:56.80
03:12:28.41
03:12:48.35
03:12:58.31
03:13:05.14
03:13:09.48
03:13:11.58
03:14:06.12
03:16:51.61
03:16:53.88
03:16:58.93
03:17:35.00
03:22:46.32
03:22:46.46
03:22:47.58
03:22:49.97
03:23:54.45
03:24:25.80
03:24:40.71
03:35:18.29
03:35:39.27
03:38:11.23
03:39:30.97
03:42:22.82
03:42:25.66
03:49:41.75
03:58:32.43
04:11:48.27
04:32:10.84
05:23:03.80

min/km
20:20
20:21
20:21
20:36
20:38
20:39
20:39
20:44
20:55
20:58
21:14
21:17
21:19
21:23
21:25
21:26
21:27
21:27
21:28
21:34
21:52
21:52
21:53
21:57
22:31
22:31
22:31
22:32
22:39
22:42
22:44
23:55
23:57
24:14
24:23
24:42
24:42
25:31
26:30
27:58
30:14
35:53

34/34

km/h

2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.3
2.1

2
1.7



